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Thanks to the volunteers from Lake City Foursquare, and Moses Lake HS Key Club for
volunteering to be on course.

Thanks to the following local sponsors!!
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Spring Festival Runs 2012

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 26, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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10K Overall

Name

Michael Stocker
Sam Picicci
Jaime Garza
Preston Ottmar
Alek Schwiesow
Eric Olson

Duane Esselstrom
Curtis Grant
Stephen Mazurkiewicz
John Zamora
Nathan Miles
Cole Hemmerling
Christina Cooper
Phil Paul

Sierra Zollinger
Allycia Green
Jodi O'Shea
Torild Naess
Ashlee Holten
Tara Dunn

Eric LaFontaine
Julio Vitela

Sheila Champion
Alayna Chivers
Apryl Stevenson
Scott Landon
Brian Kreick

Amy Fulkerson
Scott Watkins
Daniel Moate
Tony Preston
Jennifer Hamsher
Kayla Goodrich
Ali LaFontaine
Sonia Tonnemaker
Faith Hemmerling
Kyle Lepper

Joy Zamora

Emily Carbaugh
Nathan Bilodeau
Ron Paul

Lindsey Lepper
Cyndi Dickinson
Ann Morgan
David Galaviz
Seleni Aguirre
Gabriela Jimenez
Amanda Eilers
Patti Paris
Michelle Miller
Matt Sanzone
Koree Smith
Carmen Dimoff
Leona Hays

Chris Arnberg
Maria Lefler
Trina Ent

James Hansen
Jonathan McClintick
Jeannie Huck
Imelda Hipolito
James Landberg

City
Ephrata
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Richland
Spokane Valley
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Renton
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Bellevue
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Mukilteo
Auburn
Moses Lake
East Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake
Pasco
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Ephrata
Everett
Federal Way
Moses Lake
Seattle
Othello
Othello
Quincy
Royal City
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No

101
1
587
66
79
64
117
25
49
84
53
109
10
68
88
26
65
114
69
108
96
86
89
8
83
41
40
22
100
55
99
29
91
9
111
110
46
87
7
98
67
45
15
57
23
2
37
16
106
54
77
81
606
32
3
43
18
104
50
34
33
116

Age
20
41
30
31
16
38
24
51
37
29
34
44
35
29
19
30
40
39
31
30
38
26
49
36
31
40
38
36
32
35
35
41
21
38
51
40
25
26
20
30
58
26
41
39
29
25
21
33
60
40
45
27
40
44
40
51
42
31
31
43
41
11

Gender
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Age Group
1/7 20-29
1/5 40-49
1/14 30-39

2/14 30-39
1/115-19

3/14 30-39
2/7 20-29
1/3 50-59

4/14 30-39
3/7 20-29

5/14 30-39
2/5 40-49
1/2130-39
4/7 20-29
1/3 15-19

2/2130-39
1/24 40-49

3/2130-39

4/2130-39

5/2130-39

6/14 30-39
5/7 20-29

2/24 40-49

6/2130-39

7/2130-39
3/5 40-49

7/14 30-39

8/2130-39

8/14 30-39

9/14 30-39

10/14 30-39

3/24 40-49
1/14 20-29

9/2130-39
1/4 50-59

4/24 40-49
6/7 20-29

2/14 20-29

3/14 20-29

11/14 30-39
2/3 50-59

4/14 20-29

5/24 40-49

10/2130-39
7/7 20-29

5/14 20-29

6/14 20-29

11/2130-39
1/3 60-69

6/24 40-49
4/5 40-49

7/14 20-29

7/24 40-49

8/24 40-49
5/5 40-49
2/4 50-59

9/24 40-49

12/14 30-39

13/14 30-39

10/24 40-49

11/24 40-49
1/111-14

Chip Time Gun Time
0:34:37.9 0:34:40.3
0:34:46.8 0:34:46.8
0:38:32.8 0:38:33.3
0:38:45.8 0:50:58.4
0:38:50.0 0:38:51.3
0:39:05.9 0:39:06.6
0:39:10.7 0:39:13.3
0:39:29.8 0:39:32.6
0:40:36.4 0:40:37.9
0:41:09.8 0:41:09.8
0:42:58.7 0:43:03.7
0:43:02.8 0:43:07.8
0:43:39.9 0:43:41.3
0:44:04.8 0:44:06.8
0:44:43.4 0:44:46.1
0:45:05.3 0:45:14.3
0:45:26.0 0:45:29.1
0:45:53.1 0:46:05.8
0:45:57.0 0:46:06.5
0:46:09.9 0:46:20.6
0:46:15.7 0:46:21.9
0:46:30.4 0:46:32.2
0:46:33.7 0:46:39.2
0:47:17.7 0:47:28.5
0:47:22.8 0:47:30.2
0:47:38.5 0:47:41.6
0:47:42.2 0:47:58.9
0:47:54.9 0:47:58.9
0:48:11.8 0:48:17.4
0:48:21.7 0:48:25.7
0:48:47.2 0:48:52.9
0:49:10.5 0:49:12.9
0:49:24.5 0:49:28.5
0:50:48.1 0:50:53.7
0:51:10.0 0:51:15.2
0:51:25.5 0:51:32.2
0:51:32.0 0:51:49.3
0:51:37.6 0:51:44.8
0:52:22.2 0:52:28.5
0:52:34.3 0:52:34.3
0:53:35.1 0:53:49.4
0:53:52.0 0:54:09.2
0:54:12.9 0:54:22.2
0:54:18.7 0:54:36.6
0:54:30.1 0:54:33.6
0:54:30.6 0:54:34.0
0:54:31.5 0:54:33.8
0:55:09.9 0:55:14.8
0:55:32.1 0:55:47.3
0:55:41.9 0:55:48.5
0:55:57.4 0:56:02.9
0:56:00.7 0:56:07.2
0:56:14.7 0:56:17.0
0:56:17.9 0:56:30.6
0:56:25.2 0:56:31.7
0:56:39.7 0:56:47.0
0:57:06.5 0:57:13.5
0:57:16.8 0:57:29.2
0:57:38.4 0:57:51.2
0:58:14.5 0:58:24.7
0:59:16.9 0:59:28.4
0:59:22.5 0:59:48.1

Chip Diff
0:00:02.3

0:00:00.5
0:12:12.6
0:00:01.3
0:00:00.7
0:00:02.5
0:00:02.7
0:00:01.5

0:00:05.0
0:00:05.0
0:00:01.5
0:00:01.9
0:00:02.7
0:00:09.0
0:00:03.1
0:00:12.7
0:00:09.5
0:00:10.7
0:00:06.2
0:00:01.9
0:00:05.4
0:00:10.7
0:00:07.5
0:00:03.1
0:00:16.7
0:00:04.0
0:00:05.6
0:00:04.0
0:00:05.7
0:00:02.5
0:00:04.0
0:00:05.6
0:00:05.2
0:00:06.7
0:00:17.3
0:00:07.3
0:00:06.2

0:00:14.2
0:00:17.2
0:00:09.3
0:00:17.9
0:00:03.5
0:00:03.4
0:00:02.2
0:00:05.0
0:00:15.2
0:00:06.7
0:00:05.6
0:00:06.5
0:00:02.3
0:00:12.6
0:00:06.5
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.0
0:00:12.4
0:00:12.8
0:00:10.2
0:00:11.5
0:00:25.7

Pace
5:35/M
5:36/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:33/M
6:38/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
7:02/M
7:06/M
7:13/M
7:16/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:24/M
9:34/M
9:35/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

10K Overall

Name

Pamela Petry
Julie Landberg
Laurie Bitz
Amanda Larsen
Jonathan Melin
Marci Knowles
Jeanne Fairbanks
Amy Hefner
Nicole Avila
Wesley Parker
Julee Walker
Veronica Salazar
Anna Griffith
Brittany Schmidt
Meghan Lang

Jennifer Gasperino

Samantha Eilers
Linda Graves
Gerry McFaul
Tara Snider
Kristen Lennon
Louis Logan
Shelley Olsen
Kelli Mays
Cheri Kinder
Dede Brown
Holly Miller
Ariana Salazar
Tina Arnett
Jennifer Dennis
Kim Tippett
Debe Nuss
Sally Hatt
Monica Davis
Gen Briand
Lynn Monahan
Kelly Frederick
Heather Newby
Jade Taylor
Kelsey Norman
Cindy Curfman

City

Moses lake
Moses Lake
Port Orchard
Bellevue
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ritzville
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Portland
Ritzville
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Quincy
Moses Lake
Ritzville
Ritzville
Moses Lake
Port Orchard
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Yakima
Yakima

Bib No

107
115
162
42
52
39
598
92
94
97
112
74
28
78
105
90
17
103
51
82
44
47
63
48
38
95
93
75
4
14
421
62
71
13
6
56
21
59
85
60
12

Age

48
47
48
27
36
33
37
36
31
33
43
37
42
26
33
36
15
40
59
25
40
69
44
29
48
38
31
17
46
44
42
58
71
26
43
64
51
31
26
25
60

Gender
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Age Group
12/24 40-49
13/24 40-49
14/24 40-49
8/14 20-29
1/10-99
12/2130-39
13/2130-39
14/2130-39
15/2130-39
14/14 30-39
15/24 40-49
16/2130-39
16/24 40-49
9/14 20-29
17/2130-39
18/2130-39
2/315-19
17/24 40-49
3/350-59
10/14 20-29
18/24 40-49
1/1 60-69
19/24 40-49
11/14 20-29
20/24 40-49
19/2130-39
20/2130-39
3/315-19
21/24 40-49
22/24 40-49
23/24 40-49
3/450-59
1/170-99
12/14 20-29
24/24 40-49
2/3 60-69
4/4 50-59
21/2130-39
13/14 20-29
14/14 20-29
3/3 60-69

Chip Time Gun Time
1:00:36.5 1:01:02.2
1:01:56.6 1:02:21.5
1:01:57.6 1:02:04.4
1:02:11.7 1:02:20.5
1:02:19.7 1:02:23.7
1:02:33.7 1:02:38.9
1:03:00.0 1:03:11.2
1:03:21.2 1:03:36.1
1:03:25.2 1:03:39.7
1:03:26.3 1:03:39.7
1:04:31.3 1:04:39.4
1:04:33.3 1:04:43.9
1:04:47.5 1:04:55.2
1:04:53.4 1:05:04.6
1:04:54.2 1:05:05.4
1:04:57.8 1:05:01.9
1:05:05.1 1:05:10.6
1:05:20.3 1:05:37.2
1:05:59.5 1:06:18.7
1:06:05.0 1:06:23.0
1:07:35.3 1:07:53.0
1:09:25.4 1:09:44.1
1:09:59.5 1:10:08.3
1:10:00.9 1:10:08.3
1:10:11.0 1:10:22.2
1:11:07.1 1:11:23.9
1:11:29.0 1:11:37.7
1:11:44.4 1:11:56.2
1:12:45.0 1:12:58.5
1:12:50.5 1:13:00.7
1:13:00.8 1:13:10.0
1:13:49.0 1:14:14.7
1:15:13.1 1:15:28.7
1:16:03.3 1:16:19.0
1:16:17.8 1:16:33.7
1:20:16.4 1:20:29.7
1:20:16.5 1:20:29.7
1:21:15.5 1:21:32.4
1:22:04.3 1:22:16.7
1:23:29.7 1:23:47.2
1:23:30.1 1:23:47.4

Chip Diff
0:00:25.7
0:00:24.8
0:00:06.8
0:00:08.7
0:00:04.0
0:00:05.2
0:00:11.2
0:00:14.9
0:00:14.5
0:00:13.4
0:00:08.1
0:00:10.6
0:00:07.7
0:00:11.2
0:00:11.2
0:00:04.2
0:00:05.5
0:00:16.9
0:00:19.2
0:00:18.0
0:00:17.7
0:00:18.7
0:00:08.7
0:00:07.3
0:00:11.2
0:00:16.8
0:00:08.7
0:00:11.8
0:00:13.4
0:00:10.2
0:00:09.1
0:00:25.7
0:00:15.7
0:00:15.7
0:00:15.9
0:00:13.3
0:00:13.2
0:00:16.9
0:00:12.4
0:00:17.5
0:00:17.3

Pace
9:46/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:10/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:54/M
11:12/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:28/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:46/M
11:54/M
12:08/M
12:16/M
12:18/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
13:06/M
13:14/M
13:28/M
13:28/M



Spring Festival Runs 2012
10K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, May 26, 2012

***Overall place within gender and division.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Name

Sierra Zollinger
Samantha Eilers
Ariana Salazar

Name

Kayla Goodrich
Joy Zamora
Emily Carbaugh
Lindsey Lepper
Seleni Aguirre
Gabriela Jimenez
Koree Smith
Amanda Larsen
Brittany Schmidt
Tara Snider

Kelli Mays
Monica Davis
Jade Taylor
Kelsey Norman

Name

Christina Cooper
Allycia Green
Torild Naess
Ashlee Holten
Tara Dunn
Alayna Chivers
Apryl Stevenson
Amy Fulkerson
Ali LaFontaine
Ann Morgan
Amanda Eilers
Marci Knowles
Jeanne Fairbanks
Amy Hefner
Nicole Avila
Veronica Salazar
Meghan Lang
Jennifer Gasperino
Dede Brown

10K Age Group

City

City

Moses Lake
Royal City
Ritzville

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Federal Way
Othello
Quincy
Moses Lake
Bellevue
Moses Lake
Portland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Yakima

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Bellevue
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Seattle
Royal City
Moses Lake
Pullman
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Ritzville
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Quincy

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 15 to 19
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

88 19 2 0:44:43.4 0:44:46.1 0:00:02.7 7:13/M
17 15 48 1:05:05.1 1:05:10.6 0:00:05.5 10:30/M
75 17 57 1:11:44.4 1:11:56.2 0:00:11.8 11:34/M

Female 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
91 21 13 0:49:24.5 0:49:28.5 0:00:04.0 7:58/M
87 26 17 0:51:37.6 0:51:44.8 0:00:07.3 8:20/M
7 20 18 0:52:22.2 0:52:28.5 0:00:06.2 8:27/M
45 26 19 0:53:52.0 0:54:09.2 0:00:17.2 8:41/M
2 25 22 0:54:30.6 0:54:34.0 0:00:03.4 8:47/M
37 21 23 0:54:31.5 0:54:33.8 0:00:02.2 8:48/M
81 27 27 0:56:00.7 0:56:07.2 0:00:06.5 9:02/M
42 27 37 1:02:11.7 1:02:20.5 0:00:08.7 10:02/M
78 26 45 1:04:53.4 1:05:04.6 0:00:11.2 10:28/M
82 25 50 1:06:05.0 1:06:23.0 0:00:18.0 10:39/M
48 29 53 1:10:00.9 1:10:08.3 0:00:07.3 11:17/M
13 26 63 1:16:03.3 1:16:19.0 0:00:15.7 12:16/M
85 26 68 1:22:04.3 1:22:16.7 0:00:12.4 13:14/M
60 25 69 1:23:29.7 1:23:47.2 0:00:17.5 13:28/M
Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

10 35 1 0:43:39.9 0:43:41.3 0:00:01.5 7:02/M
26 30 3 0:45:05.3 0:45:14.3 0:00:09.0 7:16/M
114 39 5 0:45:53.1 0:46:05.8 0:00:12.7 7:24/M
69 31 6 0:45:57.0 0:46:06.5 0:00:09.5 7:25/M
108 30 7 0:46:09.9 0:46:20.6 0:00:10.7 7:27/M
8 36 9 0:47:17.7 0:47:28.5 0:00:10.7 7:38/M
83 31 10 0:47:22.8 0:47:30.2 0:00:07.5 7:38/M
22 36 11 0:47:54.9 0:47:58.9 0:00:04.0 7:44/M
9 38 14 0:50:48.1 0:50:53.7 0:00:05.6 8:12/M
57 39 21 0:54:18.7 0:54:36.6 0:00:17.9 8:45/M
16 33 24 0:55:09.9 0:55:14.8 0:00:05.0 8:54/M
39 33 38 1:02:33.7 1:02:38.9 0:00:05.2 10:05/M
598 37 39 1:03:00.0 1:03:11.2 0:00:11.2 10:10/M
92 36 40 1:03:21.2 1:03:36.1 0:00:14.9 10:13/M
94 31 41 1:03:25.2 1:03:39.7 0:00:14.5 10:14/M
74 37 43 1:04:33.3 1:04:43.9 0:00:10.6 10:25/M
105 33 46 1:04:54.2 1:05:05.4 0:00:11.2 10:28/M
90 36 47 1:04:57.8 1:05:01.9 0:00:04.2 10:29/M
95 38 55 1:11:07.1 1:11:23.9 0:00:16.8 11:28/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
20 Holly Miller Moses Lake 93 31 56 1:11:29.0 1:11:37.7 0:00:08.7 11:32/M
21 Heather Newby Wenatchee 59 31 67 1:21:15.5 1:21:32.4 0:00:16.9 13:06/M

Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake 65 40 4 0:45:26.0 0:45:29.1 0:00:03.1 7:20/M
2 Sheila Champion Moses Lake 89 49 8 0:46:33.7 0:46:39.2 0:00:05.4 7:30/M
3 Jennifer Hamsher East Wenatchee 29 41 12 0:49:10.5 0:49:12.9 0:00:02.5 7:56/M
4 Faith Hemmerling Moses Lake 110 40 16 0:51:25.5 0:51:32.2 0:00:06.7 8:18/M
5 Cyndi Dickinson Moses Lake 15 41 20 0:54:12.9 0:54:22.2 0:00:09.3 8:45/M
6 Michelle Miller Othello 54 40 26 0:55:41.9 0:55:48.5 0:00:06.7 8:59/M
7 Carmen Dimoff Ephrata 606 40 28 0:56:14.7 0:56:17.0 0:00:02.3 9:04/M
8 Leona Hays Moses Lake 32 44 29 0:56:17.9 0:56:30.6 0:00:12.6 9:05/M
9 Trina Ent Moses Lake 18 42 31 0:57:06.5 0:57:13.5 0:00:07.0 9:13/M
10 Jeannie Huck Moses Lake 34 43 32 0:58:14.5 0:58:24.7 0:00:10.2 9:24/M
11 Imelda Hipolito Moses Lake 33 41 33 0:59:16.9 0:59:28.4 0:00:11.5 9:34/M
12 Pamela Petry Moses lake 107 48 34 1:00:36.5 1:01:02.2 0:00:25.7 9:46/M
13 Julie Landberg Moses Lake 115 47 35 1:01:56.6 1:02:21.5 0:00:24.8 9:59/M
14  Laurie Bitz Port Orchard 162 48 36 1:01:57.6 1:02:04.4 0:00:06.8 10:00/M
15 Julee Walker Moses Lake 112 43 42 1:04:31.3 1:04:39.4 0:00:08.1 10:24/M
16 Anna Griffith Moses Lake 28 42 44 1:04:47.5 1:04:55.2 0:00:07.7 10:27/M
17 Linda Graves Moses Lake 103 40 49 1:05:20.3 1:05:37.2 0:00:16.9 10:32/M
18 Kristen Lennon Ritzville 44 40 51 1:07:35.3 1:07:53.0 0:00:17.7 10:54/M
19 Shelley Olsen Othello 63 44 52 1:09:59.5 1:10:08.3 0:00:08.7 11:17/M
20 Cheri Kinder Moses Lake 38 48 54 1:10:11.0 1:10:22.2 0:00:11.2 11:19/M
21 Tina Arnett Ritzville 4 46 58 1:12:45.0 1:12:58.5 0:00:13.4 11:44/M
22 Jennifer Dennis Moses Lake 14 44 59 1:12:50.5 1:13:00.7 0:00:10.2 11:45/M
23 Kim Tippett Port Orchard 421 42 60 1:13:00.8 1:13:10.0 0:00:09.1 11:46/M
24 Gen Briand Pullman 6 43 64 1:16:17.8 1:16:33.7 0:00:15.9 12:18/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Sonia Tonnemaker Royal City 111 51 15 0:51:10.0 0:51:15.2 0:00:05.2 8:15/M
2 Maria Lefler Royal City 43 51 30 0:56:39.7 0:56:47.0 0:00:07.2 9:08/M
3 Debe Nuss Moses Lake 62 58 61 1:13:49.0 1:14:14.7 0:00:25.7 11:54/M
4 Kelly Frederick Moses Lake 21 51 66 1:20:16.5 1:20:29.7 0:00:13.2 12:57/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Patti Paris Moses Lake 106 60 25 0:55:32.1 0:55:47.3 0:00:15.2 8:57/M
2  Lynn Monahan Moses Lake 56 64 65 1:20:16.4 1:20:29.7 0:00:13.3 12:57/M
3 Cindy Curfman Yakima 12 60 70 1:23:30.1 1:23:47.4 0:00:17.3 13:28/M
Female 70 and over
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Sally Hatt Moses Lake 71 71 62 1:15:13.1 1:15:28.7 0:00:15.7 12:08/M
Male 11 to 14
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 James Landberg Moses Lake 116 11 29 0:59:22.5 0:59:48.1 0:00:25.7 9:35/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Male 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Alek Schwiesow Moses Lake 79 16 5 0:38:50.0 0:38:51.3 0:00:01.3 6:16/M
Male 20 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Michael Stocker Ephrata 101 20 1 0:34:37.9 0:34:40.3 0:00:02.3 5:35/M
2 Duane Esselstrom Moses Lake 117 24 7 0:39:10.7 0:39:13.3 0:00:02.5 6:19/M
3 John Zamora Spokane Valley 84 29 10 0:41:09.8 0:41:09.8 6:38/M
4 Phil Paul Renton 68 29 13 0:44:04.8 0:44:06.8 0:00:01.9 7:06/M
5 Julio Vitela Moses Lake 86 26 15 0:46:30.4 0:46:32.2 0:00:01.9 7:30/M
6 Kyle Lepper Pasco 46 25 21 0:51:32.0 0:51:49.3 0:00:17.3 8:19/M
7 David Galaviz Othello 23 29 24 0:54:30.1 0:54:33.6 0:00:03.5 8:47/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jaime Garza Moses Lake 587 30 3 0:38:32.8 0:38:33.3 0:00:00.5 6:13/M
2 Preston Ottmar Moses Lake 66 31 4 0:38:45.8 0:50:58.4 0:12:12.6 6:15/M
3 Eric Olson Moses Lake 64 38 6 0:39:05.9 0:39:06.6 0:00:00.7 6:18/M
4  Stephen Mazurkiewicz Richland 49 37 9 0:40:36.4 0:40:37.9 0:00:01.5 6:33/M
5 Nathan Miles Moses Lake 53 34 11 0:42:58.7 0:43:03.7 0:00:05.0 6:56/M
6 Eric LaFontaine Moses Lake 96 38 14 0:46:15.7 0:46:21.9 0:00:06.2 7:28/M
7 Brian Kreick Wenatchee 40 38 17 0:47:42.2 0:47:58.9 0:00:16.7 7:42/M
8 Scott Watkins Mukilteo 100 32 18 0:48:11.8 0:48:17.4 0:00:05.6 7:46/M
9 Daniel Moate Auburn 55 35 19 0:48:21.7 0:48:25.7 0:00:04.0 7:48/M
10 Tony Preston Moses Lake 99 35 20 0:48:47.2 0:48:52.9 0:00:05.7 7:52/M
11 Nathan Bilodeau Ephrata 98 30 22 0:52:34.3 0:52:34.3 8:29/M
12 James Hansen Moses Lake 104 31 27 0:57:16.8 0:57:29.2 0:00:12.4 9:14/M
13 Jonathan McClintick Moses Lake 50 31 28 0:57:38.4 0:57:51.2 0:00:12.8 9:18/M
14 Wesley Parker Moses Lake 97 33 30 1:03:26.3 1:03:39.7 0:00:13.4 10:14/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Sam Picicci Spokane 1 41 2 0:34:46.8 0:34:46.8 5:36/M
2 Cole Hemmerling Moses Lake 109 44 12 0:43:02.8 0:43:07.8 0:00:05.0 6:56/M
3 Scott Landon Moses Lake 41 40 16 0:47:38.5 0:47:41.6 0:00:03.1 7:41/M
4  Matt Sanzone Moses Lake 77 45 25 0:55:57.4 0:56:02.9 0:00:05.6 9:01/M
5 Chris Arnberg Moses Lake 3 40 26 0:56:25.2 0:56:31.7 0:00:06.5 9:06/M

Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City

1 Curtis Grant Othello

2 Ron Paul Everett

3 Gerry McFaul Moses Lake
Place Name City

1 Louis Logan Moses Lake

10K Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
25 51 8 0:39:29.8 0:39:32.6 0:00:02.7 6:22/M
67 58 23 0:53:35.1 0:53:49.4 0:00:14.2 8:39/M
51 59 31 1:05:59.5 1:06:18.7 0:00:19.2 10:39/M

Male 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
47 69 32 1:09:25.4 1:09:44.1 0:00:18.7 11:12/M
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Spring Festival Runs 2012

5K Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 26, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1
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5K Overall

Name

Carl Zamora
Mitch Moliter
Erik Ramirez
Chandler Byington
Seth Bruneel
Madison Moliter
Bob Martin
Megan Roughan
Holly Martin

Erik Johnson
Elizabeth Mcgraw
Grant Bruneel
Ander Moliter
Alexis Curtright
Tim Bartlett
Jared Wood

Josh Welty
Blaine Reed
Charlie Zamora
Rochelle Riehle
Martin Roylance
Maxwell Boruff
Joe Bartlett
Mariah Byington
Melissa Guzman
Colleen Donovan
McKenna Walket
Emily Olson

Jeff Heimark
Kelly Jackson
Sydney Boyle

Ed Kaebel

Paul Cook
Joseph Akers
Garret Sands
Bonnie Hall
Mark King

Mark Rust

Joel Higgins
Allison Hammer
Don Mcgraw
Aubrey Welty
Tami Merkle
Melanie Henninger
Courtney Schwiesow
Maximus Zamora
David Fackrell
Justin Cassel
Frank Bruneel
Mason Grigg
Holly Wise
Char-Lee Hansen
Jake Roppo
Carrie Joy Bassett
Todd Roppo
Allison Nielsen
Chrissy Roylance
Suci Wise

Jamie Wilkinson

City

Boise
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Hoquiam
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman
Moses Lake
Soap Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pasco

Des Moines
Everett
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moxee
Seattle
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pasco
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Richland

Bib No
608
574
379
199
192
575
589
496
520
594
335
189
573
226
160
447
439
380
605
383
507
173
158
202
539
519
113
362
286
296
179
596
476
152
393
275
304
586
582
481
333
438
345
503
396
509
249
572
187
270
498
279
388
515
390
358
470
446
443

Age Gender
41
43
17
21
23
15
55
16
18
40
14
15
13
25
13
13
12
46
61
25
28
9
12
14
29
34
15
16
30
26
18
37
44
39
10
28
55
33
41
15
56
10
40
33
18
8
28
25
47
15
14
23
10
54
40
19
26
44
32
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Age Group
1/31 40-49
2/31 40-49
1/7 15-19
1/15 20-29
2/15 20-29
2/7 15-19
1/11 50-59
1/23 15-19
2/23 15-19
3/31 40-49
1/2111-14
3/7 15-19
1/17 11-14
1/40 20-29
2/17 11-14
3/17 11-14
4/17 11-14
4/31 40-49
1/4 60-69
2/40 20-29
1/4 0-99
1/24 7-10
5/17 11-14
2/2111-14
3/40 20-29
1/58 30-39
3/23 15-19
4/23 15-19
1/22 30-39
4/40 20-29
5/23 15-19
2/22 30-39
5/31 40-49
3/22 30-39
2/247-10
5/40 20-29
2/11 50-59
4/22 30-39
6/31 40-49
6/23 15-19
3/11 50-59
1/227-10
1/58 40-49
2/58 30-39
7/23 15-19
3/247-10
3/15 20-29
4/15 20-29
7/31 40-49
4/7 15-19
3/2111-14
1/7 0-99
4/247-10
1/21 50-59
8/31 40-49
8/23 15-19
6/40 20-29
2/58 40-49
3/58 30-39

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:17:56.5 0:17:56.7 0:00:00.3
0:18:05.5 0:18:06.3 0:00:00.8
0:19:43.6 0:19:45.2 0:00:01.6
0:20:02.2 0:20:07.9 0:00:05.8
0:20:02.3 0:20:03.7 0:00:01.4
0:20:12.7 0:20:15.3 0:00:02.7
0:20:30.8 0:20:33.5 0:00:02.7
0:20:45.1 0:20:45.6 0:00:00.5
0:21:13.7 0:21:13.8 0:00:00.2
0:21:20.6 0:22:00.8 0:00:40.2
0:21:34.9 0:21:42.1 0:00:07.2
0:21:39.2 0:21:40.2 0:00:01.0
0:21:49.3 0:21:49.9 0:00:00.6
0:21:53.8 0:21:59.6 0:00:05.8
0:21:55.0 0:21:56.0 0:00:01.0
0:21:56.1 0:21:56.8 0:00:00.8
0:22:17.5 0:22:21.3 0:00:03.8
0:22:32.4 0:22:34.5 0:00:02.2
0:22:55.9 0:23:00.5 0:00:04.6
0:23:09.2 0:23:31.7 0:00:22.5
0:23:11.5 0:23:17.7 0:00:06.2
0:23:17.1 0:23:18.3 0:00:01.2
0:23:18.5 0:23:22.8 0:00:04.3
0:23:19.9 0:23:22.6 0:00:02.8
0:23:27.1 0:23:29.7 0:00:02.6
0:23:33.6 0:23:39.6 0:00:06.0
0:23:36.1 0:23:40.2 0:00:04.1
0:23:36.5 0:23:40.2 0:00:03.7
0:23:48.0 0:23:49.2 0:00:01.2
0:23:51.0 0:23:57.3 0:00:06.3
0:23:57.6 0:24:22.8 0:00:25.2
0:23:58.5 0:24:01.8 0:00:03.2
0:24:11.5 0:24:18.6 0:00:07.1
0:24:16.4 0:24:28.9 0:00:12.5
0:24:34.5 0:24:39.5 0:00:05.0
0:24:38.2 0:24:51.3 0:00:13.1
0:24:41.6 0:25:07.8 0:00:26.3
0:24:43.5 0:25:00.2 0:00:16.7
0:24:52.6 0:25:20.9 0:00:28.3
0:24:55.2 0:24:57.3 0:00:02.1
0:24:55.3 0:25:00.8 0:00:05.5
0:24:59.7 0:25:17.4 0:00:17.7
0:25:20.6 0:25:41.3 0:00:20.7
0:25:21.9 0:25:28.8 0:00:06.9
0:25:40.8 0:25:43.0 0:00:02.1
0:25:46.1 0:26:55.4 0:01:09.2
0:25:48.3 0:26:01.2 0:00:12.9
0:25:54.8 0:26:16.3 0:00:21.5
0:25:54.9 0:26:08.1 0:00:13.2
0:25:58.5 0:26:00.2 0:00:01.6
0:25:59.0 0:26:01.4 0:00:02.4
0:25:59.7 0:26:20.9 0:00:21.2
0:26:00.6 0:26:19.3 0:00:18.7
0:26:03.2 0:26:24.9 0:00:21.8
0:26:05.4 0:26:22.6 0:00:17.2
0:26:16.0 0:26:39.8 0:00:23.8
0:26:19.3 0:26:25.6 0:00:06.3
0:26:25.5 0:26:29.6 0:00:04.1
0:26:30.8 0:26:55.0 0:00:24.2

Pace
5:47/M
5:50/M
6:22/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:31/M
6:37/M
6:42/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:11/M
7:16/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:33/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

5K QOverall

Name

Bryan Henninger
Scott Griffith

Jim Norwood
Kevin Larsen
Steve Black
Taylor Dailey
Loren Sandhop
Brianne Stout
Miranda Byington
Hannah Mohs
Aubree Lowe
Alma Andrack
Israel Botello
Emily Wright
Tammy Scott
Jennifer Roppo
Nathan Hall
Jordyn Thorn
Jordan Richeson
Gage Palmer
Leah Stussy

Amy Rodriguez
Gene Champion
Jack O'Shea
Shannon Hetletvedt
Christian O'Shea
Kris Garten
Theresa Boyle
Elizabeth Peralez
Varon Larsen
Joan Melvin
Kerri Richins
Rich Gregoire
Canon Gregoire
Ben Mohs
Merritt Meacham
Joy Bruneel

Eric Knowles
Karrie Grant
Bryer Knowles
Ragan Boisselle
Brianna Hansen
Amy & Jack Raymond
Michele Johnson
Shelly McCuistion
Karin Black
Austin Cook
Sara Palmer
Chad Davis

Halle Davis

Ron McHargue
Kylie Martinez
Randy Coleman
Anne Bartlett
David Patten
Nicole Wallace
Kristi Juette
Angela Richeson
Christina Manly
Alysia Rust

Beth Hammerberg
Jon Bartlett
Scott Welty

Joan Bertram
Scott Barlow
William D. Stout

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Tacoma
Moses Lake
Mukilteo
Othello
Moses lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Othello
Spokane
Shoreline
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Pasco
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Libby
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Bellevue
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moxee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Lynnwood
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Walla Walla
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mukilteo
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No
510
269
359
316
167
228
564
413
203
351
150
621
175
449
595
389
276
526
585
581
490
384
472
364
290
583
599
180
371
317
342
381
267
264
350
338
190
308
262
307
170
278
469
300
593
166
474
367
231
233
542
329
600
157
368
435
511
584
324
391
277
159
440
491

5
570

Age Gender
38
40
32
29
28
26
42
22
18
25
24
35
34
28
39
40
30
14
14
12
26
43
51
9
40
44
26
57
24
29
46
62
45
11
28
8
10
41
26
8
14
12
34
40
25
41
15
36
35
11
32
19
48
41
43
29
34
40
44
29
32
41
8
51
30
48

S22 n I amZ amamamamm nm I ammZamm I aamZam amnamaZl a2

Page 9 of 25

Age Group
2/4 0-99
9/31 40-49
5/22 30-39
3/4 0-99
5/15 20-29
6/15 20-29
10/31 40-49
7/40 20-29
9/23 15-19
8/40 20-29
9/40 20-29
4/58 30-39
6/22 30-39
10/40 20-29
5/58 30-39
3/58 40-49
7/22 30-39
4/2111-14
5/2111-14
6/17 11-14
11/40 20-29
4/58 40-49
4/11 50-59
5/24 7-10
5/58 40-49
11/31 40-49
7/15 20-29
2/21 50-59
12/40 20-29
8/15 20-29
6/58 40-49
1/16 60-69
12/31 40-49
7/17 11-14
9/15 20-29
6/24 7-10
2/22 7-10
13/31 40-49
13/40 20-29
7/247-10
6/2111-14
7/2111-14
1/16 0-99
7/58 40-49
14/40 20-29
8/58 40-49
5/7 15-19
6/58 30-39
8/22 30-39
8/2111-14
9/22 30-39
10/23 15-19
14/31 40-49
9/58 40-49
15/31 40-49
2/7 0-99
7/58 30-39
10/58 40-49
11/58 40-49
15/40 20-29
8/58 30-39
16/31 40-49
8/247-10
3/21 50-59
10/22 30-39
17/31 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:26:32.7 0:26:39.4 0:00:06.7
0:26:32.8 0:26:47.6 0:00:14.8
0:26:33.8 0:27:03.6 0:00:29.8
0:26:33.9 0:26:48.6 0:00:14.7
0:26:34.3 0:26:50.9 0:00:16.6
0:26:34.4 0:26:53.8 0:00:19.3
0:26:35.6 0:27:15.3 0:00:39.6
0:26:41.5 0:26:47.6 0:00:06.1
0:26:48.1 0:26:51.3 0:00:03.2
0:26:49.2 0:27:08.0 0:00:18.8
0:27:04.4 0:27:17.5 0:00:13.1
0:27:09.4 0:27:40.3 0:00:31.0
0:27:10.8 0:28:17.3 0:01:06.5
0:27:17.8 0:27:23.0 0:00:05.2
0:27:31.5 0:27:44.2 0:00:12.7
0:27:34.2 0:27:49.9 0:00:15.8
0:27:39.0 0:28:14.7 0:00:35.7
0:27:42.2 0:28:02.3 0:00:20.1
0:27:42.5 0:28:02.9 0:00:20.4
0:27:45.2 0:27:58.4 0:00:13.2
0:27:45.8 0:28:26.2 0:00:40.5
0:27:48.5 0:28:31.7 0:00:43.3
0:27:49.8 0:28:00.6 0:00:10.8
0:27:50.2 0:28:03.5 0:00:13.3
0:27:50.9 0:28:27.6 0:00:36.7
0:27:52.7 0:28:03.6 0:00:10.9
0:27:54.0 0:28:22.8 0:00:28.7
0:28:00.1 0:28:26.9 0:00:26.8
0:28:08.8 0:28:38.3 0:00:29.5
0:28:09.0 0:28:45.9 0:00:36.9
0:28:18.2 0:28:59.8 0:00:41.6
0:28:18.5 0:28:25.6 0:00:07.1
0:28:34.2 0:28:43.7 0:00:09.5
0:28:34.6 0:28:44.3 0:00:09.7
0:28:35.0 0:29:11.5 0:00:36.5
0:28:37.0 0:28:41.8 0:00:04.9
0:29:00.7 0:29:18.5 0:00:17.8
0:29:03.7 0:29:36.4 0:00:32.7
0:29:04.4 0:29:14.8 0:00:10.5
0:29:05.4 0:29:36.4 0:00:31.0
0:29:09.2 0:29:30.5 0:00:21.4
0:29:14.0 0:29:18.5 0:00:04.5
0:29:30.2 0:30:49.4 0:01:19.3
0:29:30.6 0:29:50.4 0:00:19.7
0:29:34.1 0:30:01.8 0:00:27.7
0:29:36.5 0:29:51.3 0:00:14.9
0:29:42.2 0:30:27.3 0:00:45.2
0:29:42.8 0:29:56.3 0:00:13.5
0:29:53.5 0:30:26.6 0:00:33.2
0:29:53.5 0:30:26.7 0:00:33.2
0:29:59.3 0:31:04.6 0:01:05.3
0:29:59.4 0:30:48.8 0:00:49.5
0:30:18.1 0:30:45.9 0:00:27.8
0:30:19.5 0:31:42.0 0:01:22.5
0:30:19.9 0:30:59.3 0:00:39.5
0:30:38.5 0:30:53.3 0:00:14.8
0:30:38.6 0:30:53.6 0:00:15.0
0:30:45.5 0:31:07.3 0:00:21.8
0:30:48.7 0:31:51.1 0:01:02.4
0:30:54.9 0:31:12.3 0:00:17.4
0:31:02.7 0:31:31.6 0:00:28.9
0:31:10.9 0:32:33.6 0:01:22.7
0:31:15.9 0:31:21.5 0:00:05.6
0:31:17.1 0:31:26.8 0:00:09.7
0:31:17.4 0:32:50.8 0:01:33.4
0:31:18.6 0:31:27.0 0:00:08.4

Pace
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

5K QOverall

Name

Julie Hake

Riley Hake

Sara Hyer

Lucas Zamora
Jackie Hirz

Greta Hammer
Kellie Evens

Chris Franklin
Spencer Grigg
Emily Austin

Liza Bruneel
Kaitlyn Martinez
Angela Griffith
Melissa Eckstrom
Juanita Jachetta
Morgan Bennett
Whitney Herrud
Jennifer & Lars Brown
Whitney Anderson
Amanda Cook
Luke Moisant

Kim Moisant

Ron Moisant

Elliot McAtee
Alyssa & Camden Barlow
Monica McAtee
Brian Huck

Ketrin Hemmerling
Lauren Frey

Paige Lanning
Chelsea Manly
Maren Hirz
Gaylene Bruneel
Molly Hammer
Vanja Knezevic
Erika Ritchie
Susan Pyle
Alyxandra Ziegler
Hannah Roppo
Paxton Lanning
Amanda Schnee
Matea Frensdorf
Analiesse Isherwood
Tashauna Devine
Prelita Owen
Madeleine Lee
Derek Lee
Fletcher Smith
Cheryl Morris
Thaydra Claunch
Stacey Dabler
Maureen White
Marci Martin
Angela Chambers
Lauren Farnsworth
Kerry Janett

Anna Hirz

Konner™ Lanning
Emmett Byington
Terry Byington
Aspen Merkle
Marjorie Smith-Berker
Torie Moser
Jamie Lanning
Bruce Mathews
Torrey Lanning

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Kirkland
Boise
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Seattle
Warden
Provo
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Brier

Brier

Brier
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Lynnwood
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Kennewick
Moses Lake
Hoquiam
Maple Valley
Puyallup
Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moxee
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No

273
274
295
607
292
492
248
533
272
155
191
328
268
592
505
161
289
454
557
473
524
522
523
556
451
555
477
553
479
313
323
293
188
483
306
559
378
545
387
314
395
534
504
499
365
548
547
401
562
211
528
488
588
207
252
298
493
311
201
204
344
609
514
310
619
315

Age Gender
35
12
26
11
49
14
33
30
52
27
18
19
41
24
55
21
25
29
23
40

7
37
44
10
29
39
47
11
20
12
18
18
47
15
31
37
46
12

8
18
16
20
22
23
36

6
34
12
60
39
46
24
47
44
19
47
44
11
11
49

8
43

6
36
42
35
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Age Group
9/58 30-39
9/2111-14
16/40 20-29
8/17 11-14
12/58 40-49
10/2111-14
10/58 30-39
11/22 30-39
5/11 50-59
17/40 20-29
11/23 15-19
12/23 15-19
13/58 40-49
18/40 20-29
4/21 50-59
19/40 20-29
20/40 20-29
2/16 0-99
21/40 20-29
14/58 40-49
9/24 7-10
11/58 30-39
18/31 40-49
10/24 7-10
3/16 0-99
12/58 30-39
19/31 40-49
9/17 11-14
22/40 20-29
11/2111-14
13/23 15-19
14/23 15-19
15/58 40-49
15/23 15-19
13/58 30-39
14/58 30-39
16/58 40-49
12/2111-14
3/227-10
6/7 15-19
16/23 15-19
23/40 20-29
24/40 20-29
25/40 20-29
15/58 30-39
1/111-6
12/22 30-39
10/17 11-14
2/16 60-69
3/7 0-99
20/31 40-49
26/40 20-29
17/58 40-49
18/58 40-49
17/23 15-19
19/58 40-49
20/58 40-49
11/17 11-14
12/17 11-14
21/31 40-49
4/22 7-10
21/58 40-49
2/111-6
16/58 30-39
22/31 40-49
13/22 30-39

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:31:25.3 0:31:45.8 0:00:20.5
0:31:25.4 0:31:45.1 0:00:19.7
0:31:25.6 0:32:20.8 0:00:55.3
0:31:26.9 0:32:35.9 0:01:09.0
0:32:01.7 0:32:28.9 0:00:27.1
0:32:04.3 0:32:10.8 0:00:06.6
0:32:12.1 0:32:25.6 0:00:13.5
0:32:17.3 0:33:52.7 0:01:35.5
0:32:17.3 0:32:41.1 0:00:23.8
0:32:20.0 0:33:50.7 0:01:30.7
0:32:20.6 0:33:07.9 0:00:47.2
0:32:23.9 0:33:24.1 0:01:00.3
0:32:28.3 0:32:42.6 0:00:14.2
0:32:31.0 0:32:47.4 0:00:16.4
0:32:32.6 0:33:37.1 0:01:04.5
0:32:37.9 0:33:25.6 0:00:47.7
0:32:43.5 0:33:43.3 0:00:59.8
0:32:49.0 0:34:18.3 0:01:29.3
0:32:49.1 0:33:43.3 0:00:54.2
0:32:49.8 0:33:32.3 0:00:42.5
0:32:51.0 0:33:31.8 0:00:40.9
0:32:55.8 0:33:35.9 0:00:40.2
0:32:56.0 0:33:37.7 0:00:41.7
0:32:56.7 0:33:34.9 0:00:38.2
0:32:57.7 0:34:30.9 0:01:33.2
0:33:00.0 0:33:36.5 0:00:36.5
0:33:01.0 0:34:16.3 0:01:15.3
0:33:01.2 0:33:03.9 0:00:02.6
0:33:06.4 0:33:12.6 0:00:06.2
0:33:06.7 0:34:42.6 0:01:35.9
0:33:07.2 0:33:41.0 0:00:33.8
0:33:07.5 0:33:41.0 0:00:33.5
0:33:09.7 0:33:56.4 0:00:46.7
0:33:10.8 0:33:15.3 0:00:04.4
0:33:13.2 0:33:32.5 0:00:19.3
0:33:17.6 0:34:30.9 0:01:13.3
0:33:21.4 0:34:25.2 0:01:03.8
0:33:24.5 0:34:59.7 0:01:35.3
0:33:29.5 0:33:46.6 0:00:17.1
0:33:30.7 0:35:04.6 0:01:33.9
0:33:31.1 0:33:46.5 0:00:15.4
0:33:34.5 0:34:12.2 0:00:37.8
0:33:40.7 0:34:03.1 0:00:22.4
0:33:41.3 0:34:02.6 0:00:21.3
0:33:43.0 0:33:58.3 0:00:15.3
0:33:46.2 0:35:28.5 0:01:42.4
0:33:47.1 0:35:28.5 0:01:41.4
0:34:01.5 0:35:05.3 0:01:03.9
0:34:04.0 0:34:28.9 0:00:24.8
0:34:11.6 0:34:49.8 0:00:38.2
0:34:13.9 0:34:29.3 0:00:15.4
0:34:14.8 0:34:52.6 0:00:37.8
0:34:18.1 0:34:30.6 0:00:12.5
0:34:33.0 0:35:03.0 0:00:30.0
0:34:50.0 0:35:16.1 0:00:26.1
0:34:54.9 0:35:38.6 0:00:43.7
0:34:55.0 0:35:38.5 0:00:43.5
0:35:11.1 0:36:50.3 0:01:39.2
0:35:15.1 0:35:53.9 0:00:38.8
0:35:16.9 0:35:56.1 0:00:39.2
0:35:18.1 0:35:40.9 0:00:22.8
0:35:19.1 0:35:41.3 0:00:22.2
0:35:30.0 0:36:23.3 0:00:53.3
0:35:32.0 0:37:12.2 0:01:40.2
0:35:32.1 0:35:43.4 0:00:11.3
0:35:32.4 0:37:12.4 0:01:40.0

Pace
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:09/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:28/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

5K QOverall

Name

Chase Mathews
Carmel Perez

Stacy Chamberlain-Ahmann
Linda Thomas

Oliver Donovan

Bobb Hansen

Dawn Sandop

Griffin Terry

Tammy Johnson
Patty Burton

Rocky Terry

Elliott Ahmann

Renee Riehle

Taylor Smith

Cobie Hansen

Amy Proffitt

Bill Breakey

Kendall Sandhop

Kari Visker

Janet Huber

Robin Breakey
Wesley Hausken

Sara Hausken

Sarah Williams
Tammi Miers

Julie Snow

Micah Peyron

Adelia Boyd

Laura Sanzone
Jennifer Hammer
Lynn Frey

Tiffany Fackrell
Joshua & Lucas Juette
Jackson Benedict

Kim Patten

Elliot Moliter

Trevor Tibbs
Kaneesha Hemmerling
Maddie Bodenman
Brian Bodenman
Sandra Cox

Eva Olson

Nathan Sherrer

Angel

Jenelle & Natal Ottmar
Freya Hart

Alicia & Brynli Ciganda
Ann Allen

Pamela Branum
Ashley Donovan
Nancy Stout

Amanda Martinez
Marivel Vela
Christopher Cassella
James & Matthew Barnett
Stefanie Pattie
Ashley Perkins
Jessica Greenfield
Mary Jackson

Jessie Green

Joelee Green-Cerrillo
Nicole & Ariana Dickens
Craig Dickens

Nadine Morrison
Vernica Mount
Amanda Mohs

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mattawa
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses akw
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mattawa
Pullman
West Richland
Moses Lake
Sumner
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane Valley
Mesa
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pasco
Moses Lake
Issaquah
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Snohomish
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Lake Tapps
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Royal City
Bonney Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Kent

Kent
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello

Bib No

620
372
206
544
531
617
565
416
301
571
417
151
382
405
618
376
183
566
431
294
184
284
283
489
484
406
374
177
76
482
480
250
512
554
369
578
420
552
616
613
219
363
397
612
468
282
457
153
182
529
569
521
527
591
452
370
597
567
580
537
538
461
238
354
551
349

Age Gender
14
62
45
61

7
44
40

8
42
48
56
12
21
10
41
34
52
10
34
45
51

8
31
36
48
31
30
48
41
43
48
29
40

9
41
10
39
15

7
37
53
44
26
40
29
33
65
39
50
11
50
26
36
33
39
23
26
31
45
16

7
22
48
60
31
28
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Age Group
13/17 11-14
2/4 60-69
22/58 40-49
3/16 60-69
11/24 7-10
23/31 40-49
23/58 40-49
12/24 7-10
24/58 40-49
25/58 40-49
6/11 50-59
14/17 11-14
27/40 20-29
5/22 7-10
26/58 40-49
17/58 30-39
7/11 50-59
6/22 7-10
18/58 30-39
27/58 40-49
5/21 50-59
13/24 7-10
4/7 0-99
19/58 30-39
28/58 40-49
20/58 30-39
21/58 30-39
29/58 40-49
30/58 40-49
31/58 40-49
32/58 40-49
28/40 20-29
1/4 0-99
14/24 7-10
33/58 40-49
15/24 7-10
4/4 0-99
18/23 15-19
7/227-10
14/22 30-39
6/21 50-59
34/58 40-49
10/15 20-29
35/58 40-49
4/16 0-99
22/58 30-39
5/16 0-99
23/58 30-39
7/21 50-59
13/2111-14
8/21 50-59
29/40 20-29
24/58 30-39
15/22 30-39
2/4 0-99
30/40 20-29
31/40 20-29
25/58 30-39
36/58 40-49
19/23 15-19
8/227-10
6/16 0-99
24/31 40-49
4/16 60-69
26/58 30-39
32/40 20-29

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:35:34.2 0:35:42.5 0:00:08.3
0:35:34.5 0:35:52.3 0:00:17.7
0:35:40.0 0:36:33.6 0:00:53.6
0:35:48.1 0:35:58.4 0:00:10.3
0:35:50.0 0:35:54.6 0:00:04.7
0:35:51.5 0:36:41.0 0:00:49.5
0:36:01.4 0:36:42.1 0:00:40.7
0:36:05.1 0:36:52.1 0:00:47.0
0:36:05.2 0:36:25.2 0:00:19.9
0:36:05.7 0:36:25.2 0:00:19.5
0:36:05.8 0:36:52.4 0:00:46.6
0:36:08.8 0:37:03.4 0:00:54.6
0:36:08.8 0:36:31.3 0:00:22.5
0:36:10.3 0:37:18.1 0:01:07.8
0:36:10.5 0:36:58.3 0:00:47.7
0:36:11.9 0:36:47.6 0:00:35.7
0:36:12.8 0:37:36.4 0:01:23.5
0:36:12.9 0:36:42.2 0:00:29.3
0:36:13.0 0:36:47.8 0:00:34.9
0:36:13.3 0:36:54.8 0:00:41.5
0:36:14.7 0:37:36.4 0:01:21.7
0:36:19.9 0:37:19.9 0:01:00.0
0:36:20.6 0:37:18.1 0:00:57.5
0:36:29.7 0:36:57.2 0:00:27.5
0:36:30.4 0:36:57.1 0:00:26.7
0:36:43.5 0:38:03.8 0:01:20.2
0:36:44.1 0:36:58.8 0:00:14.7
0:37:04.0 0:38:29.0 0:01:25.0
0:37:04.6 0:37:48.3 0:00:43.7
0:37:07.4 0:37:35.1 0:00:27.7
0:37:07.7 0:37:34.9 0:00:27.3
0:37:13.2 0:37:46.9 0:00:33.7
0:37:25.5 0:38:46.4 0:01:20.9
0:37:31.1 0:38:41.4 0:01:10.2
0:37:40.0 0:38:17.2 0:00:37.1
0:37:47.9 0:37:54.3 0:00:06.4
0:38:12.2 0:39:05.7 0:00:53.5
0:38:24.7 0:38:32.4 0:00:07.7
0:38:28.6 0:39:42.9 0:01:14.3
0:38:31.0 0:39:43.7 0:01:12.7
0:38:36.3 0:38:47.7 0:00:11.4
0:38:39.1 0:39:44.9 0:01:05.8
0:38:42.6 0:39:42.8 0:01:00.1
0:38:45.3 0:39:53.4 0:01:08.2
0:38:47.7 0:40:58.2 0:02:10.5
0:38:49.2 0:39:57.2 0:01:08.0
0:38:52.1 0:40:45.2 0:01:53.1
0:39:04.0 0:40:21.0 0:01:17.0
0:39:05.1 0:40:20.8 0:01:15.8
0:39:14.6 0:39:19.0 0:00:04.4
0:39:29.4 0:39:55.3 0:00:25.9
0:39:40.0 0:41:09.7 0:01:29.7
0:39:40.4 0:41:09.5 0:01:29.1
0:39:46.2 0:39:59.7 0:00:13.5
0:39:51.1 0:40:49.4 0:00:58.2
0:39:56.7 0:40:15.0 0:00:18.3
0:40:13.0 0:41:27.7 0:01:14.8
0:40:13.9 0:41:27.8 0:01:13.9
0:40:18.0 0:40:50.5 0:00:32.5
0:40:19.5 0:41:24.0 0:01:04.5
0:40:20.0 0:41:23.8 0:01:03.8
0:40:20.6 0:41:20.7 0:01:00.1
0:40:21.4 0:41:21.9 0:01:00.5
0:40:23.5 0:42:12.4 0:01:49.0
0:40:38.9 0:41:51.8 0:01:12.9
0:40:40.5 0:41:16.4 0:00:35.9

Pace
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:30/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:43/M
11:43/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
12:00/M
12:04/M
12:06/M
12:09/M
12:11/M
12:19/M
12:23/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:32/M
12:36/M
12:36/M
12:39/M
12:44/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
12:50/M
12:51/M
12:53/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
13:00/M
13:00/M
13:01/M
13:01/M
13:01/M
13:02/M
13:06/M
13:07/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

5K QOverall

Name

Brandy West

Jan Przybylski

Patti Covey

Natalin Jones

Scott Harmon
Bethany & Emers Harmon
Emily Dufault
Wesley Davis

Brie & Lindsey Davis
Judith Oakes

Logan Davis

Paula Norwood
Gwynff Bodtke

Dan Bodtke

Cecilia Valencia
Juanita Smouse
Zachary Henninger
Patsy Stratton
Justin Martin
Melissa & Clayt Coleman
Ethan Sands

Kristin Sands

Daisy Combs

Diane Dufaut

Paul Dufault

Lori Lopez

Buffie & Ania Ciganda
Tracy Vorwerk

Nikki Branum
Caroline Henninger
Jesyka & Kenna Morrison
Brad & Kellan Morrison
Matt Davis

Bailey Davis
Stephanie Martin
Les Tuck

Charlene Winzler
Linda Hansen
Abigale Bodenman
Sintayehu Bodenman
Chris Chase

Annette Moore

Joy Limbaugh

Ben Jackson

Nichole Jeffs
Marshall Tibbs
Kimberly Tibbs
Bodie Ritchie

Ellyse Green

Jason Green

Sydney Moate
Shane Moore
Marianne Rumbolz
Adalyn Moate

Stacy Moate

Sheryl Cassella
Andrew Stillwell
Jeremie Ritchie
Tristan Ritchie
Susan Coleman
Tiffany Stewart
Taylor Boisselle
Jaycie Frey

Bailey Meacham
Stephanie Meacham
John Milks

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Monroe
Monroe
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Tacoma
Pullman
Pullman
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Bonney Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Ellensburg
Liberty Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Bonney Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Auburn
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Auburn
Auburn
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Walla Walla
Moxee
Moxee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Snoqualmie

Bib No
508
377
218
302
281
463
242
236
460
361
610
360
169
168
497
487
501
414
326
602
392
394
215
244
243
541
456
432
181
502
465
466
235
230
327
423
445
280
615
614
209
352
319
579
299
419
418
561
536
535
348
353
486
346
347
590
409
560
558
601
408
171
256
337
339
543

Age Gender
32
59
55
26
28
27
24

5
32
71
23
62

6
48
30
37
10
56
26
21

8
41
11
48
48
43
35
47
26

8
32
33
41

9
44
31
48
50
12
13
54
32
65
56
18

8
39

5

6
38

8
32
37

5
34
37
12
35
10
47
15
16

8
10
36
42
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Age Group
27/58 30-39
9/21 50-59
10/21 50-59
33/40 20-29
11/15 20-29
7/16 0-99
34/40 20-29
1/61-6
8/16 0-99
1/4 70-99
12/15 20-29
5/16 60-69
3/111-6
25/31 40-49
28/58 30-39
29/58 30-39
16/24 7-10
11/21 50-59
13/15 20-29
9/16 0-99
17/24 7-10
37/58 40-49
14/2111-14
38/58 40-49
26/31 40-49
39/58 40-49
10/16 0-99
40/58 40-49
35/40 20-29
9/22 7-10
11/16 0-99
3/4 0-99
27/31 40-49
10/22 7-10
41/58 40-49
16/22 30-39
42/58 40-49
12/21 50-59
15/2111-14
16/2111-14
13/21 50-59
30/58 30-39
6/16 60-69
8/11 50-59
20/23 15-19
18/24 7-10
5/7 0-99
2/61-6
4/111-6
17/22 30-39
11/22 7-10
18/22 30-39
31/58 30-39
5/111-6
32/58 30-39
33/58 30-39
15/17 11-14
19/22 30-39
19/24 7-10
43/58 40-49
21/23 15-19
22/23 15-19
12/22 7-10
13/22 7-10
34/58 30-39
28/31 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:40:43.9 0:41:54.4 0:01:10.4
0:40:49.6 0:41:12.0 0:00:22.4
0:40:49.7 0:41:12.5 0:00:22.8
0:41:00.2 0:42:26.8 0:01:26.6
0:41:10.3 0:43:26.7 0:02:16.4
0:41:11.9 0:43:29.1 0:02:17.2
0:41:13.0 0:43:26.5 0:02:13.4
0:41:15.8 0:42:11.2 0:00:55.4
0:41:27.3 0:42:23.0 0:00:55.6
0:41:32.5 0:41:49.3 0:00:16.8
0:41:41.5 0:42:08.8 0:00:27.2
0:41:51.0 0:42:21.5 0:00:30.6
0:41:55.5 0:43:17.2 0:01:21.7
0:41:55.5 0:43:17.2 0:01:21.6
0:41:58.5 0:42:25.2 0:00:26.8
0:42:00.4 0:42:26.6 0:00:26.3
0:42:01.4 0:42:08.6 0:00:07.2
0:42:02.2 0:43:05.0 0:01:02.8
0:42:04.4 0:43:20.2 0:01:15.8
0:42:08.1 0:44:12.2 0:02:04.2
0:42:14.7 0:42:25.2 0:00:10.5
0:42:15.5 0:42:26.8 0:00:11.3
0:42:22.9 0:44:16.6 0:01:53.7
0:42:50.5 0:45:08.2 0:02:17.7
0:42:52.2 0:45:08.5 0:02:16.3
0:42:53.3 0:44:11.5 0:01:18.2
0:42:54.5 0:44:47.4 0:01:52.9
0:42:54.7 0:44:10.9 0:01:16.2
0:42:54.9 0:44:12.3 0:01:17.4
0:42:56.2 0:43:03.7 0:00:07.5
0:43:02.3 0:44:50.2 0:01:48.0
0:43:04.1 0:44:52.2 0:01:48.2
0:43:04.7 0:44:03.4 0:00:58.7
0:43:05.0 0:43:59.5 0:00:54.5
0:43:39.1 0:45:10.0 0:01:30.9
0:43:39.2 0:45:10.6 0:01:31.4
0:43:39.4 0:45:09.5 0:01:30.1
0:43:40.3 0:45:09.6 0:01:29.2
0:43:45.8 0:44:54.9 0:01:09.1
0:43:46.2 0:44:55.0 0:01:08.8
0:43:50.2 0:44:08.9 0:00:18.7
0:43:54.6 0:44:38.9 0:00:44.2
0:43:59.0 0:45:19.3 0:01:20.2
0:44:05.5 0:45:20.0 0:01:14.5
0:44:07.0 0:44:07.0

0:44:09.1 0:45:01.9 0:00:52.7
0:44:11.6 0:45:04.5 0:00:52.9
0:44:16.2 0:45:28.0 0:01:11.8
0:44:18.0 0:45:26.0 0:01:08.0
0:44:18.3 0:45:26.3 0:01:08.0
0:44:26.9 0:45:07.4 0:00:40.4
0:44:38.2 0:44:38.2

0:44:39.0 0:45:06.9 0:00:27.9
0:44:46.2 0:45:25.5 0:00:39.3
0:44:46.3 0:45:25.4 0:00:39.1
0:44:46.7 0:45:00.4 0:00:13.8
0:44:53.1 0:44:53.1

0:44:58.3 0:46:10.4 0:01:12.2
0:44:58.5 0:46:10.0 0:01:11.5
0:45:00.9 0:47:05.9 0:02:05.0
0:45:07.7 0:45:27.4 0:00:19.7
0:45:07.7 0:45:27.8 0:00:20.1
0:45:24.2 0:45:32.9 0:00:08.7
0:45:28.7 0:45:36.0 0:00:07.2
0:45:31.5 0:45:43.0 0:00:11.5
0:45:36.2 0:46:08.0 0:00:31.8

Pace
13:08/M
13:10/M
13:10/M
13:14/M
13:17/M
13:17/M
13:18/M
13:18/M
13:22/M
13:24/M
13:27/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:31/M
13:32/M
13:33/M
13:33/M
13:34/M
13:34/M
13:35/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
13:40/M
13:49/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:51/M
13:53/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:08/M
14:10/M
14:11/M
14:13/M
14:14/M
14:15/M
14:15/M
14:17/M
14:17/M
14:17/M
14:20/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:26/M
14:29/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:31/M
14:33/M
14:33/M
14:39/M
14:40/M
14:41/M
14:43/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389

5K QOverall

Name

Sarah Knowles
Carol Spurrier
Debbie Evens
Ruth Grigg
Julianne Combs
Debbie Davis
Hunter Davis
Tonya Landon
Mike Cromer
Laura Cromer
Nancy K Banks

R. F. Dresser

Kent Boyle

Dean Wheelon
Delbert Hart
Andrea & Elise Miles
Idalia Campos
Linda Kimble
Brandi Black

Abel Cruz

Kris & Abel Cruz
David Campos JR
Amanda Villa
Geneva Ambris
Casper Combs
Barb Dickens

Julia Young

Karla Grant

Nikki Chambers
Jamie McLauchlan
Avery Sandhop
Emma Terry
Jennifer Stillwell
Gavin Stillwell
Jason Stillwell
Taytum Courtright
Sally Goodwin
Heather Crain
Jennifer Woods
Jennifer Byers
Jayson Byers
Jamie Vanerstrom
Brice Vanerstrom
Liz West

Norma Pittman
Judy Dagnon
Cheyenne Combelic
Will Rodriguez
Michelle Shields
Sevren Lobe
Teralyn Lobe
Jackie Bridges
Judy Shively
Alexis Preston
Nicole & Kora Preston
Lynsee Padilla
Nicole McEachran
Reva Vanerstrom
DeAnna Haverfield
Rena Byers

Chase Vanerstrom
Brook-Lyn Fankhauser
Tara Lee Dockery
Cassandra Botello
Anita Reyna
Raquel Martinez

City

Fall City
Moses Lake
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Lynnwood
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Kent
Newman Lake
Moses Lake
Maple Valley
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Richland
Richland
Puyallup
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
North Bend
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No
540
407
247
271
216
232
234
309
223
222
156
241
178
442
500
464
205
303
165
224
459
604
603
478
214
237
450
261
208
336
563
415
412
410
411
518
259
220
448
194
193
426
424
441
375
227
212
385
398
320
321
186
400
525
513
366
332
427
285
197
425
251
239
174
495
494

Age Gender
37
71
56
50
12
40

7
36
51
50
53
46
57
64
68
31
61
64
17
36
34

6
26
37
17
48
35
49
25
31

9
10
32

2
36

9
68
37
38
38

7
35

7
34
62
69
20
47
43
35
33
31
52

4
33
28
33
65
34
60
10
34
40
33
42
38
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Age Group
35/58 30-39
2/4 70-99
14/21 50-59
15/21 50-59
17/2111-14
6/7 0-99
20/24 7-10
36/58 30-39
9/11 50-59
16/21 50-59
17/21 50-59
44/58 40-49
10/11 50-59
3/4 60-69
4/4 60-69
12/16 0-99
7/16 60-69
8/16 60-69
23/23 15-19
20/22 30-39
13/16 0-99
3/61-6
36/40 20-29
37/58 30-39
7/7 15-19
45/58 40-49
38/58 30-39
46/58 40-49
37/40 20-29
39/58 30-39
14/22 7-10
15/22 7-10
40/58 30-39
4/61-6
21/22 30-39
16/22 7-10
9/16 60-69
41/58 30-39
42/58 30-39
43/58 30-39
21/247-10
44/58 30-39
22/247-10
45/58 30-39
10/16 60-69
11/16 60-69
38/40 20-29
29/31 40-49
47/58 40-49
22/22 30-39
46/58 30-39
47/58 30-39
18/21 50-59
6/111-6
14/16 0-99
39/40 20-29
48/58 30-39
12/16 60-69
49/58 30-39
13/16 60-69
23/247-10
50/58 30-39
48/58 40-49
51/58 30-39
49/58 40-49
52/58 30-39

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:45:42.3 0:46:16.1 0:00:33.8
0:45:49.5 0:47:09.9 0:01:20.4
0:46:06.8 0:46:20.4 0:00:13.6
0:46:18.5 0:46:43.7 0:00:25.3
0:46:20.6 0:48:21.1 0:02:00.5
0:46:23.0 0:47:18.7 0:00:55.7
0:46:23.2 0:47:18.2 0:00:55.0
0:46:40.1 0:48:41.4 0:02:01.3
0:46:57.0 0:48:32.3 0:01:35.3
0:46:58.9 0:48:32.5 0:01:33.6
0:47:00.9 0:49:01.7 0:02:00.8
0:47:01.0 0:49:00.6 0:01:59.7
0:47:07.3 0:47:56.0 0:00:48.7
0:47:16.4 0:59:39.2 0:12:22.8
0:47:16.6 0:59:39.8 0:12:23.3
0:47:19.1 0:49:28.7 0:02:09.6
0:47:34.0 0:48:44.2 0:01:10.2
0:47:44.2 0:47:50.7 0:00:06.5
0:48:21.7 0:48:57.0 0:00:35.3
0:48:23.3 0:50:05.7 0:01:42.4
0:48:23.5 0:50:05.0 0:01:41.4
0:48:41.8 0:49:58.3 0:01:16.5
0:48:48.0 0:50:03.3 0:01:15.4
0:48:52.0 0:49:25.8 0:00:33.8
0:48:56.0 0:50:57.7 0:02:01.7
0:48:58.5 0:49:56.0 0:00:57.5
0:49:04.7 0:49:58.5 0:00:53.8
0:49:07.8 0:50:26.2 0:01:18.4
0:49:07.9 0:49:56.7 0:00:48.9
0:49:08.0 0:50:25.1 0:01:17.2
0:49:15.5 0:49:46.9 0:00:31.4
0:49:17.0 0:49:46.7 0:00:29.7
0:49:31.7 0:49:31.7

0:49:33.5 0:49:33.5

0:49:34.4 0:49:34.4

0:49:48.4 0:50:53.2 0:01:04.8
0:49:50.8 0:50:53.9 0:01:03.2
0:49:53.5 0:50:27.2 0:00:33.6
0:49:54.0 0:50:27.5 0:00:33.4
0:49:56.3 0:51:43.7 0:01:47.3
0:49:57.5 0:51:44.9 0:01:47.3
0:49:58.0 0:51:46.7 0:01:48.8
0:49:58.1 0:51:47.3 0:01:49.3
0:49:59.5 0:49:59.5

0:50:00.8 0:51:06.7 0:01:05.9
0:50:02.0 0:51:06.7 0:01:04.7
0:50:04.0 0:50:59.6 0:00:55.6
0:50:04.3 0:51:25.2 0:01:20.9
0:50:08.3 0:50:59.8 0:00:51.5
0:50:10.4 0:52:16.6 0:02:06.2
0:50:10.5 0:52:16.8 0:02:06.2
0:50:13.8 0:51:57.7 0:01:43.9
0:50:15.8 0:51:58.2 0:01:42.4
0:50:24.8 0:52:33.4 0:02:08.6
0:50:25.6 0:52:33.4 0:02:07.8
0:50:28.3 0:51:29.7 0:01:01.4
0:50:29.0 0:51:29.8 0:01:00.8
0:50:51.3 0:52:46.8 0:01:55.5
0:50:54.5 0:51:37.7 0:00:43.2
0:50:55.0 0:52:45.0 0:01:50.0
0:50:56.0 0:52:47.2 0:01:51.2
0:50:59.4 0:51:38.2 0:00:38.8
0:51:07.8 0:52:19.7 0:01:11.9
0:51:08.3 0:52:19.8 0:01:11.5
0:51:14.8 0:51:47.2 0:00:32.4
0:51:17.7 0:51:49.2 0:00:31.5

Pace
14:45/M
14:47/M
14:52/M
14:56/M
14:57/M
14:57/M
14:58/M
15:03/M
15:09/M
15:09/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
15:12/M
15:15/M
15:15/M
15:16/M
15:20/M
15:24/M
15:36/M
15:36/M
15:36/M
15:42/M
15:45/M
15:46/M
15:47/M
15:48/M
15:50/M
15:51/M
15:51/M
15:51/M
15:53/M
15:54/M
15:58/M
15:59/M
15:59/M
16:04/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:06/M
16:06/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:08/M
16:08/M
16:09/M
16:09/M
16:10/M
16:11/M
16:11/M
16:12/M
16:13/M
16:15/M
16:16/M
16:17/M
16:17/M
16:24/M
16:25/M
16:25/M
16:26/M
16:27/M
16:29/M
16:30/M
16:32/M
16:33/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443

5K QOverall

Name

Stela Heuschkel
Kristen Toy
Parker Smith

Kevin & Max Donovan

Emmalee Roberts
Christopher Bowes
Joanne Peters
Renee Moser
Lacey Moser

Abi Moser

Erin Breitenstein
Nicolas Courtright
Samantha Courtright
Caleb Donovan
Caren Courtright
Kevin Jr Donovan
Julie Martin
Michael Byers
Sydney Smith
Kayla Byers

Suzanne & AJ Trowbridge
Karina & isaiah Flippen

Lilly Bone

Lana Cromer
Christopher Forrest
Brian Liggett
Amanda Cruz
Kristin Vega
Betsy Bjorklund
Fran Grant
Brynne Vasquez
Abigail Byington
Elizabeth Byington
Anissa Combs
Marcy Maslen
Mary Donofrio
Amelie Gregoire
Jolie Gregoire
Erica Gregoire
Christine Sanchez
Shawna Scott
Sharon Flomer
Karen Dirks

Mary Courtright
Bonnie Logan
Ron Wallace
Emma Wallace
Laurel Melin
Maria Melin
Molly Vega

Anne Henning
Jaelyn Shoemaker
Tyler Wallace
Josiah Wallace

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pasco
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pendleton
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Selah
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No

291
422
402
546
576
176
373
357
356
355
185
550
516
532
517
530
325
196
404
195
471
462
172
221
255
318
225
429
164
260
428
198
200
213
330
240
263
266
265
577
568
254
549
217
322
436
433
340
341
430
287
611
437
434

Age Gender

49
30
5
43
13
42
65
44
9
12
31
11
13
5
58
10
41
11
8
13
31
21
7
24
23
41
35
10
55
72
31
8
47
43
43
33
6
9
41
41
30
60
56
79
68
58
3
71
33
6
42
5
28
4
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Age Group
50/58 40-49
53/58 30-39

7/111-6
4/4 0-99

18/2111-14
30/31 40-49
14/16 60-69
51/58 40-49

17/22 7-10
19/2111-14
54/58 30-39
16/17 11-14
20/2111-14

5/61-6

19/21 50-59

24/247-10
52/58 40-49
17/17 11-14

18/22 7-10
21/2111-14

15/16 0-99

16/16 0-99

19/22 7-10
40/40 20-29
14/15 20-29
31/31 40-49
55/58 30-39

20/22 7-10
20/21 50-59

3/4 70-99
56/58 30-39

21/22 7-10
53/58 40-49
54/58 40-49
55/58 40-49
57/58 30-39

8/111-6

22/22 7-10
56/58 40-49
57/58 40-49
58/58 30-39
15/16 60-69
21/21 50-59

4/4 70-99
16/16 60-69
11/11 50-59

9/111-6
1/170-99
7/7 0-99

10/111-6
58/58 40-49

11/111-6
15/15 20-29

6/61-6

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:51:18.3 0:52:38.9 0:01:20.6
0:51:18.5 0:52:40.0 0:01:21.5
0:51:26.6 0:52:32.7 0:01:06.1
0:51:40.1 0:53:25.6 0:01:45.5
0:51:40.6 0:53:14.8 0:01:34.2
0:51:40.8 0:53:13.0 0:01:32.2
0:51:46.2 0:52:15.2 0:00:29.0
0:51:48.7 0:52:40.9 0:00:52.3
0:51:48.8 0:52:40.5 0:00:51.7
0:51:49.4 0:52:40.1 0:00:50.7
0:52:11.6 0:53:50.5 0:01:38.9
0:52:13.6 0:53:23.5 0:01:09.8
0:52:14.2 0:53:23.9 0:01:09.7
0:52:14.4 0:53:58.2 0:01:43.9
0:52:14.9 0:53:24.1 0:01:09.2
0:52:23.0 0:54:08.5 0:01:45.5
0:53:03.3 0:54:20.5 0:01:17.2
0:53:06.6 0:55:07.2 0:02:00.7
0:53:25.3 0:54:31.5 0:01:06.1
0:53:31.3 0:55:30.7 0:01:59.4
0:53:52.8 0:53:52.8

0:54:40.9 0:56:41.8 0:02:00.9
0:55:05.1 0:56:19.6 0:01:14.5
0:55:06.5 0:56:43.7 0:01:37.3
0:55:07.2 0:56:43.5 0:01:36.3
0:55:14.2 0:56:39.1 0:01:25.0
0:55:14.3 0:56:39.5 0:01:25.2
0:55:17.6 0:56:19.0 0:01:01.4
0:55:18.9 0:56:38.3 0:01:19.4
0:55:20.4 0:56:38.1 0:01:17.7
0:55:22.4 0:56:36.9 0:01:14.5
0:55:24.4 0:56:10.1 0:00:45.7
0:55:25.6 0:56:10.1 0:00:44.5
0:55:35.0 0:57:28.7 0:01:53.7
0:56:30.7 0:57:00.7 0:00:30.0
0:56:36.6 0:58:02.1 0:01:25.5
0:56:42.5 0:57:29.7 0:00:47.2
0:56:43.3 0:57:31.1 0:00:47.8
0:56:44.7 0:57:30.7 0:00:46.0
0:56:58.1 0:58:54.2 0:01:56.2
0:56:58.5 0:58:54.2 0:01:55.7
0:57:29.3 0:58:20.5 0:00:51.2
0:57:32.0 0:58:21.2 0:00:49.2
0:57:56.8 0:59:10.7 0:01:13.9
0:57:57.2 0:59:10.7 0:01:13.5
0:58:25.5 0:58:51.0 0:00:25.4
0:58:26.6 0:58:51.0 0:00:24.4
0:58:43.4 1:00:13.7 0:01:30.3
0:58:44.3 1:00:13.5 0:01:29.2
0:59:46.8 1:00:32.6 0:00:45.8
0:59:47.0 1:00:32.2 0:00:45.2
1:02:20.0 1:03:26.5 0:01:06.5
1:06:34.3 1:06:59.2 0:00:24.8
1:06:35.5 1:06:59.7 0:00:24.2

Pace
16:33/M
16:33/M
16:35/M
16:40/M
16:40/M
16:40/M
16:42/M
16:43/M
16:43/M
16:43/M
16:50/M
16:51/M
16:51/M
16:51/M
16:51/M
16:54/M
17:07/M
17:08/M
17:14/M
17:16/M
17:23/M
17:38/M
17:46/M
17:46/M
17:47/M
17:49/M
17:49/M
17:50/M
17:50/M
17:51/M
17:52/M
17:52/M
17:53/M
17:55/M
18:14/M
18:15/M
18:17/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:23/M
18:23/M
18:33/M
18:34/M
18:41/M
18:42/M
18:51/M
18:51/M
18:56/M
18:57/M
19:17/M
19:17/M
20:06/M
21:28/M
21:29/M



Spring Festival Runs 2012

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 26, 2012

***Overall place within gender and division.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name
Madeleine Lee
Torie Moser
Gwynff Bodtke
Ellyse Green
Adalyn Moate
Alexis Preston
Parker Smith
Amelie Gregoire
Emma Wallace
Molly Vega
Jaelyn Shoemaker

Name

Aubrey Welty

Joy Bruneel
Hannah Roppo
Aspen Merkle
Taylor Smith
Kendall Sandhop
Maddie Bodenman
Joelee Green-Cerrillo
Caroline Henninger
Bailey Davis
Sydney Moate
Jaycie Frey

Bailey Meacham
Avery Sandhop
Emma Terry
Taytum Courtright
Lacey Moser
Sydney Smith

Lilly Bone

Kristin Vega
Abigail Byington
Jolie Gregoire

Name

Elizabeth Mcgraw
Mariah Byington
Holly Wise
Jordyn Thorn

5K Age Group

City

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman
Moses Lake
Auburn
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Selah

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moxee
West Richland
Moses lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Auburn
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall

Female1to 6

Bib No Age Overall

548 6
514 6
169 6
536 6
346 5
525 4
402 5
263 6
433 3
430 6
611 5

Female 7 to 10

Bib No Age Overall

438 10
190 10
387 8
344 8
405 10
566 10
616 7
538 7
502 8
230 9
348 8
256 8
337 10
563 9
415 10
518 9
356 9
404 8
172 7
429 10
198 8
266 9

Female 11 to 14

Bib No Age Overall

335 14
202 14
498 14
526 14

Page 15 of 25

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
93 0:33:46.2 0:35:28.5 0:01:42.4 10:54/M
103 0:35:30.0 0:36:23.3 0:00:53.3 11:27/M
156 0:41:55.5 0:43:17.2 0:01:21.7 13:31/M
177 0:44:18.0 0:45:26.0 0:01:08.0 14:17/M
180 0:44:46.2 0:45:25.5 0:00:39.3 14:26/M
225 0:50:24.8 0:52:33.4 0:02:08.6 16:15/M
238 0:51:26.6 0:52:32.7 0:01:06.1 16:35/M
262 0:56:42.5 0:57:29.7 0:00:47.2 18:17/M
271 0:58:26.6 0:58:51.0 0:00:24.4 18:51/M
272 0:59:46.8 1:00:32.6  0:00:45.8 19:17/M
274 1:02:20.0 1:03:26.5 0:01:06.5 20:06/M

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
15 0:24:59.7 0:25:17.4 0:00:17.7 8:04/M
42 0:29:00.7 0:29:18.5 0:00:17.8 9:21/M
87 0:33:29.5 0:33:46.6 0:00:17.1 10:48/M
101 0:35:18.1 0:35:40.9 0:00:22.8 11:23/M
111 0:36:10.3 0:37:18.1 0:01:07.8 11:40/M
114 0:36:12.9 0:36:42.2 0:00:29.3 11:41/M
129 0:38:28.6 0:39:42.9 0:01:14.3 12:25/M
145 0:40:20.0 0:41:23.8 0:01:03.8 13:01/M
166 0:42:56.2 0:43:03.7 0:00:07.5 13:51/M
167 0:43:05.0 0:43:59.5 0:00:54.5 13:54/M
178 0:44:26.9 0:45:07.4 0:00:40.4 14:20/M
186 0:45:24.2 0:45:32.9 0:00:08.7 14:39/M
187 0:45:28.7 0:45:36.0 0:00:07.2 14:40/M
208 0:49:15.5 0:49:46.9 0:00:31.4 15:53/M
209 0:49:17.0 0:49:46.7 0:00:29.7 15:54/M
211 0:49:48.4 0:50:53.2 0:01:04.8 16:04/M
242 0:51:48.8 0:52:40.5 0:00:51.7 16:43/M
248 0:53:25.3 0:54:31.5 0:01:06.1 17:14/M
250 0:55:05.1 0:56:19.6  0:01:14.5 17:46/M
253 0:55:17.6 0:56:19.0 0:01:01.4 17:50/M
257 0:55:24.4 0:56:10.1 0:00:45.7 17:52/M
263 0:56:43.3 0:57:31.1 0:00:47.8 18:18/M

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
3 0:21:34.9 0:21:42.1 0:00:07.2 6:57/M
6 0:23:19.9 0:23:22.6  0:00:02.8 7:31/M
19 0:25:59.0 0:26:01.4 0:00:02.4 8:23/M
33 0:27:42.2 0:28:02.3 0:00:20.1 8:56/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
5 Jordan Richeson Moses Lake 585 14 34 0:27:42.5 0:28:02.9 0:00:20.4 8:56/M
6  Ragan Boisselle Moxee 170 14 44 0:29:09.2  0:29:30.5 0:00:21.4 9:24/M
7 Brianna Hansen Moses Lake 278 12 45 0:29:14.0 0:29:18.5 0:00:04.5 9:26/M
8  Halle Davis Moses Lake 233 11 50 0:29:53.5  0:30:26.7 0:00:33.2 9:38/M
9  Riley Hake Moses Lake 274 12 60 0:31:25.4  0:31:45.1 0:00:19.7 10:08/M
10 Greta Hammer Moses Lake 492 14 63 0:32:04.3  0:32:10.8 0:00:06.6 10:21/M
11  Paige Lanning Moses Lake 313 12 78 0:33:06.7 0:34:42.6 0:01:35.9 10:41/M
12 Alyxandra Ziegler Moses Lake 545 12 86 0:33:24.5 0:34:59.7 0:01:35.3 10:46/M
13 Ashley Donovan Moses Lake 529 11 136 0:39:14.6  0:39:19.0 0:00:04.4 12:39/M
14  Daisy Combs Moses Lake 215 11 161 0:42:22.9  0:44:16.6 0:01:53.7 13:40/M
15 Abigale Bodenman Ellensburg 615 12 171 0:43:45.8  0:44:54.9 0:01:09.1 14:07/M
16  Sintayehu Bodenman Ellensburg 614 13 172 0:43:46.2  0:44:55.0 0:01:08.8 14:07/M
17  Julianne Combs Moses Lake 216 12 193 0:46:20.6  0:48:21.1 0:02:00.5 14:57/M
18 Emmalee Roberts Moses Lake 576 13 239 0:51:40.6 0:53:14.8 0:01:34.2 16:40/M
19  Abi Moser Moses Lake 355 12 243 0:51:49.4  0:52:40.1 0:00:50.7 16:43/M
20 Samantha Courtright Moses Lake 516 13 245 0:52:14.2 0:53:23.9 0:01:09.7 16:51/M
21  Kayla Byers Moses Lake 195 13 249 0:53:31.3  0:55:30.7 0:01:59.4 17:16/M

Female 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Megan Roughan Moses Lake 496 16 1 0:20:45.1 0:20:45.6  0:00:00.5 6:42/M
2 Holly Martin Moses Lake 520 18 2 0:21:13.7  0:21:13.8 0:00:00.2 6:51/M
3 McKenna Walket Moses Lake 113 15 9 0:23:36.1  0:23:40.2 0:00:04.1 7:37/M
4  Emily Olson Moses Lake 362 16 10 0:23:36.5  0:23:40.2 0:00:03.7 7:37/M
5  Sydney Boyle Puyallup 179 18 12 0:23:57.6  0:24:22.8 0:00:25.2 7:44/M
6  Allison Hammer Moses Lake 481 15 14 0:24:55.2 0:24:57.3 0:00:02.1 8:02/M
7  Courtney Schwiesow Moses Lake 396 18 18 0:25:40.8 0:25:43.0 0:00:02.1 8:17/M
8  Allison Nielsen Moses Lake 358 19 21 0:26:16.0  0:26:39.8 0:00:23.8 8:28/M
9 Miranda Byington Moses Lake 203 18 26 0:26:48.1 0:26:51.3 0:00:03.2 8:39/M
10  Kylie Martinez Moses Lake 329 19 51 0:29:59.4  0:30:48.8 0:00:49.5 9:40/M
11  Liza Bruneel Moses Lake 191 18 66 0:32:20.6  0:33:07.9 0:00:47.2 10:26/M
12 Kaitlyn Martinez Moses Lake 328 19 67 0:32:23.9  0:33:24.1 0:01:00.3 10:27/M
13 Chelsea Manly Moses Lake 323 18 79 0:33:07.2  0:33:41.0 0:00:33.8 10:41/M
14 Maren Hirz Moses Lake 293 18 80 0:33:07.5  0:33:41.0 0:00:33.5 10:41/M
15 Molly Hammer Moses Lake 483 15 82 0:33:10.8  0:33:15.3 0:00:04.4 10:42/M
16 Amanda Schnee Lynnwood 395 16 88 0:33:31.1  0:33:46.5 0:00:15.4 10:49/M
17  Lauren Farnsworth Puyallup 252 19 98 0:34:50.0 0:35:16.1 0:00:26.1 11:14/M
18 Kaneesha Hemmerling Moses Lake 552 15 128 0:38:24.7 0:38:32.4 0:00:07.7 12:23/M
19 Jessie Green Moses Lake 537 16 144 0:40:19.5  0:41:24.0 0:01:04.5 13:00/M
20 Nichole Jeffs Moses Lake 299 18 176 0:44:07.0  0:44:07.0 14:14/M
21 Tiffany Stewart Moxee 408 15 184 0:45:07.7  0:45:27.4 0:00:19.7 14:33/M
22 Taylor Boisselle Moxee 171 16 185 0:45:07.7  0:45:27.8 0:00:20.1 14:33/M
23 BrandiBlack Lynnwood 165 17 200 0:48:21.7  0:48:57.0 0:00:35.3 15:36/M
Female 20 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1  Alexis Curtright Spokane 226 25 4 0:21:53.8  0:21:59.6  0:00:05.8 7:04/M
2 Rochelle Riehle Pullman 383 25 5 0:23:09.2  0:23:31.7 0:00:22.5 7:28/M
3 Melissa Guzman Moses lake 539 29 7 0:23:27.1 0:23:29.7 0:00:02.6 7:34/M
4 Kelly Jackson Moses Lake 296 26 11 0:23:51.0  0:23:57.3 0:00:06.3 7:42/M
5  Bonnie Hall Pasco 275 28 13 0:24:38.2  0:24:51.3 0:00:13.1 7:57/M
6  Chrissy Roylance Moses Lake 470 26 22 0:26:19.3 0:26:25.6  0:00:06.3 8:29/M
7  Brianne Stout Ellensburg 413 22 25 0:26:41.5  0:26:47.6 0:00:06.1 8:36/M

5K Age Group Page 16 of 25



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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Name

Hannah Mohs
Aubree Lowe
Emily Wright
Leah Stussy
Elizabeth Peralez
Karrie Grant
Shelly McCuistion
Alysia Rust

Sara Hyer

Emily Austin
Melissa Eckstrom
Morgan Bennett
Whitney Herrud
Whitney Anderson
Lauren Frey
Matea Frensdorf
Analiesse Isherwood
Tashauna Devine
Maureen White
Renee Riehle
Tiffany Fackrell
Amanda Martinez
Stefanie Pattie
Ashley Perkins
Amanda Mohs
Natalin Jones
Emily Dufault
Nikki Branum
Amanda Villa
Nikki Chambers
Cheyenne Combelic
Lynsee Padilla
Lana Cromer

Name

Colleen Donovan
Melanie Henninger
Jamie Wilkinson
Alma Andrack
Tammy Scott

Sara Palmer

Kristi Juette

Beth Hammerberg
Julie Hake

Kellie Evens

Kim Moisant
Monica McAtee
Vanja Knezevic
Erika Ritchie
Prelita Owen
Jamie Lanning
Amy Proffitt

Kari Visker

5K Age Group

City
Othello
Spokane
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mukilteo
Kirkland
Moses Lake
Seattle
Provo
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman
Pasco
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Bonney Lake
Moses Lake
Maple Valley
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Seattle
Richland
Shoreline
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Brier
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Sumner
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
351 25 27 0:26:49.2 0:27:08.0 0:00:18.8 8:39/M
150 24 28 0:27:04.4 0:27:17.5 0:00:13.1 8:44/M
449 28 30 0:27:17.8 0:27:23.0 0:00:05.2 8:48/M
490 26 35 0:27:45.8 0:28:26.2 0:00:40.5 8:57/M
371 24 39 0:28:08.8 0:28:38.3  0:00:29.5 9:05/M
262 26 43 0:29:04.4 0:29:14.8 0:00:10.5 9:23/M
593 25 47 0:29:34.1 0:30:01.8 0:00:27.7 9:32/M
391 29 56 0:30:54.9 0:31:12.3 0:00:17.4 9:58/M
295 26 61 0:31:25.6 0:32:20.8 0:00:55.3 10:08/M
155 27 65 0:32:20.0 0:33:50.7 0:01:30.7 10:25/M
592 24 69 0:32:31.0 0:32:47.4 0:00:16.4 10:29/M
161 21 71 0:32:37.9 0:33:25.6  0:00:47.7 10:31/M
289 25 72 0:32:43.5 0:33:43.3 0:00:59.8 10:33/M
557 23 73 0:32:49.1 0:33:43.3 0:00:54.2 10:35/M
479 20 77 0:33:06.4 0:33:12.6  0:00:06.2 10:41/M
534 20 89 0:33:34.5 0:34:12.2 0:00:37.8 10:50/M
504 22 90 0:33:40.7 0:34:03.1 0:00:22.4 10:52/M
499 23 91 0:33:41.3 0:34:02.6  0:00:21.3 10:52/M
488 24 95 0:34:14.8 0:34:52.6  0:00:37.8 11:03/M
382 21 110 0:36:08.8 0:36:31.3 0:00:22.5 11:39/M
250 29 126 0:37:13.2 0:37:46.9 0:00:33.7 12:00/M
521 26 138 0:39:40.0 0:41:09.7 0:01:29.7 12:48/M
370 23 140 0:39:56.7 0:40:15.0 0:00:18.3 12:53/M
597 26 141 0:40:13.0 0:41:27.7 0:01:14.8 12:58/M
349 28 148 0:40:40.5 0:41:16.4 0:00:35.9 13:07/M
302 26 152 0:41:00.2 0:42:26.8 0:01:26.6 13:14/M
242 24 153 0:41:13.0 0:43:26.5 0:02:13.4 13:18/M
181 26 165 0:42:54.9 0:44:12.3 0:01:17.4 13:50/M
603 26 201 0:48:48.0 0:50:03.3 0:01:15.4 15:45/M
208 25 206 0:49:07.9 0:49:56.7 0:00:48.9 15:51/M
212 20 220 0:50:04.0 0:50:59.6  0:00:55.6 16:09/M
366 28 226 0:50:28.3 0:51:29.7 0:01:01.4 16:17/M
221 24 251 0:55:06.5 0:56:43.7 0:01:37.3 17:46/M

Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
519 34 8 0:23:33.6 0:23:39.6  0:00:06.0 7:36/M
503 33 17 0:25:21.9 0:25:28.8 0:00:06.9 8:11/M
443 32 24 0:26:30.8 0:26:55.0 0:00:24.2 8:33/M
621 35 29 0:27:09.4 0:27:40.3 0:00:31.0 8:45/M
595 39 31 0:27:31.5 0:27:44.2 0:00:12.7 8:53/M
367 36 49 0:29:42.8 0:29:56.3 0:00:13.5 9:35/M
511 34 53 0:30:38.6 0:30:53.6  0:00:15.0 9:53/M
277 32 57 0:31:02.7 0:31:31.6  0:00:28.9 10:01/M
273 35 59 0:31:25.3 0:31:45.8 0:00:20.5 10:08/M
248 33 64 0:32:12.1 0:32:25.6  0:00:13.5 10:23/M
522 37 75 0:32:55.8 0:33:35.9 0:00:40.2 10:37/M
555 39 76 0:33:00.0 0:33:36.5 0:00:36.5 10:39/M
306 31 83 0:33:13.2 0:33:32.5 0:00:19.3 10:43/M
559 37 84 0:33:17.6 0:34:30.9 0:01:13.3 10:44/M
365 36 92 0:33:43.0 0:33:58.3 0:00:15.3 10:53/M
310 36 104 0:35:32.0 0:37:12.2 0:01:40.2 11:28/M
376 34 113 0:36:11.9 0:36:47.6  0:00:35.7 11:40/M
431 34 115 0:36:13.0 0:36:47.8 0:00:34.9 11:41/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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Name

Sarah Williams
Julie Snow

Micah Peyron
Freya Hart

Ann Allen

Marivel Vela
Jessica Greenfield
Vernica Mount
Brandy West
Cecilia Valencia
Juanita Smouse
Annette Moore
Marianne Rumbolz
Stacy Moate
Sheryl Cassella
Stephanie Meacham
Sarah Knowles
Tonya Landon
Geneva Ambris
Julia Young

Jamie Mclauchlan
Jennifer Stillwell
Heather Crain
Jennifer Woods
Jennifer Byers
Jamie Vanerstrom
Liz West

Teralyn Lobe
Jackie Bridges
Nicole McEachran
DeAnna Haverfield
Brook-Lyn Fankhauser
Cassandra Botello
Raquel Martinez
Kristen Toy

Erin Breitenstein
Amanda Cruz
Brynne Vasquez
Mary Donofrio
Shawna Scott

Name

Tami Merkle
Suci Wise
Jennifer Roppo
Amy Rodriguez
Shannon Hetletvedt
Joan Melvin
Michele Johnson
Karin Black
Anne Bartlett
Angela Richeson
Christina Manly

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane Valley
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Auburn
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Fall City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Newman Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Richland
Puyallup
Moses Lake
North Bend
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pasco
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake

City

Moxee
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Libby
Ephrata
Ephrata
Lynnwood
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
489 36 118 0:36:29.7 0:36:57.2 0:00:27.5 11:46/M
406 31 120 0:36:43.5 0:38:03.8 0:01:20.2 11:51/M
374 30 121 0:36:44.1 0:36:58.8 0:00:14.7 11:51/M
282 33 133 0:38:49.2 0:39:57.2 0:01:08.0 12:31/M
153 39 134 0:39:04.0 0:40:21.0 0:01:17.0 12:36/M
527 36 139 0:39:40.4 0:41:09.5 0:01:29.1 12:48/M
567 31 142 0:40:13.9 0:41:27.8 0:01:13.9 12:58/M
551 31 147 0:40:38.9 0:41:51.8 0:01:12.9 13:06/M
508 32 149 0:40:43.9 0:41:54.4 0:01:10.4 13:08/M
497 30 157 0:41:58.5 0:42:25.2 0:00:26.8 13:32/M
487 37 158 0:42:00.4 0:42:26.6  0:00:26.3 13:33/M
352 32 174 0:43:54.6 0:44:38.9 0:00:44.2 14:10/M
486 37 179 0:44:39.0 0:45:06.9 0:00:27.9 14:24/M
347 34 181 0:44:46.3 0:45:25.4 0:00:39.1 14:26/M
590 37 182 0:44:46.7 0:45:00.4 0:00:13.8 14:26/M
339 36 188 0:45:31.5 0:45:43.0 0:00:11.5 14:41/M
540 37 189 0:45:42.3 0:46:16.1 0:00:33.8 14:45/M
309 36 194 0:46:40.1 0:48:41.4 0:02:01.3 15:03/M
478 37 202 0:48:52.0 0:49:25.8 0:00:33.8 15:46/M
450 35 204 0:49:04.7 0:49:58.5 0:00:53.8 15:50/M
336 31 207 0:49:08.0 0:50:25.1 0:01:17.2 15:51/M
412 32 210 0:49:31.7 0:49:31.7 15:58/M
220 37 213 0:49:53.5 0:50:27.2 0:00:33.6 16:05/M
448 38 214 0:49:54.0 0:50:27.5 0:00:33.4 16:06/M
194 38 215 0:49:56.3 0:51:43.7 0:01:47.3 16:06/M
426 35 216 0:49:58.0 0:51:46.7 0:01:48.8 16:07/M
441 34 217 0:49:59.5 0:49:59.5 16:07/M
321 33 222 0:50:10.5 0:52:16.8 0:02:06.2 16:11/M
186 31 223 0:50:13.8 0:51:57.7 0:01:43.9 16:12/M
332 33 227 0:50:29.0 0:51:29.8 0:01:00.8 16:17/M
285 34 229 0:50:54.5 0:51:37.7 0:00:43.2 16:25/M
251 34 231 0:50:59.4 0:51:38.2 0:00:38.8 16:27/M
174 33 233 0:51:08.3 0:52:19.8 0:01:11.5 16:30/M
494 38 235 0:51:17.7 0:51:49.2 0:00:31.5 16:33/M
422 30 237 0:51:18.5 0:52:40.0 0:01:21.5 16:33/M
185 31 244 0:52:11.6 0:53:50.5 0:01:38.9 16:50/M
225 35 252 0:55:14.3 0:56:39.5 0:01:25.2 17:49/M
428 31 256 0:55:22.4 0:56:36.9 0:01:14.5 17:52/M
240 33 261 0:56:36.6 0:58:02.1 0:01:25.5 18:15/M
568 30 266 0:56:58.5 0:58:54.2 0:01:55.7 18:23/M

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
345 40 16 0:25:20.6 0:25:41.3 0:00:20.7 8:10/M
446 44 23 0:26:25.5 0:26:29.6  0:00:04.1 8:31/M
389 40 32 0:27:34.2 0:27:49.9 0:00:15.8 8:54/M
384 43 36 0:27:48.5 0:28:31.7 0:00:43.3 8:58/M
290 40 37 0:27:50.9 0:28:27.6  0:00:36.7 8:59/M
342 46 40 0:28:18.2 0:28:59.8 0:00:41.6 9:08/M
300 40 46 0:29:30.6 0:29:50.4 0:00:19.7 9:31/M
166 41 48 0:29:36.5 0:29:51.3 0:00:14.9 9:33/M
157 41 52 0:30:19.5 0:31:42.0 0:01:22.5 9:47/M
584 40 54 0:30:45.5 0:31:07.3 0:00:21.8 9:55/M
324 44 55 0:30:48.7 0:31:51.1 0:01:02.4 9:56/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Place

1
2
3
4

Name

Jackie Hirz
Angela Griffith
Amanda Cook
Gaylene Bruneel
Susan Pyle

Marci Martin
Angela Chambers
Kerry Janett
Anna Hirz

Marjorie Smith-Berker
Stacy Chamberlain-Ahmann

Dawn Sandop
Tammy Johnson
Patty Burton
Cobie Hansen
Janet Huber
Tammi Miers
Adelia Boyd
Laura Sanzone
Jennifer Hammer
Lynn Frey

Kim Patten

Eva Olson

Angel

Mary Jackson
Kristin Sands
Diane Dufaut
Lori Lopez

Tracy Vorwerk
Stephanie Martin
Charlene Winzler
Susan Coleman
R. F. Dresser
Barb Dickens
Karla Grant
Michelle Shields
Tara Lee Dockery
Anita Reyna
Stela Heuschkel
Renee Moser
Julie Martin
Elizabeth Byington
Anissa Combs
Marcy Maslen
Erica Gregoire
Christine Sanchez
Anne Henning

Name

Carrie Joy Bassett
Theresa Boyle
Joan Bertram
Juanita Jachetta

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Hoquiam
Maple Valley
Royal City
Moses Lake
Othello
Mattawa
Moses akw
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mesa
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Bonney Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Walla Walla
Moses Lake
Kent
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Warden

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
292 49 62 0:32:01.7 0:32:28.9 0:00:27.1 10:20/M
268 41 68 0:32:28.3 0:32:42.6  0:00:14.2 10:28/M
473 40 74 0:32:49.8 0:33:32.3 0:00:42.5 10:35/M
188 47 81 0:33:09.7 0:33:56.4 0:00:46.7 10:42/M
378 46 85 0:33:21.4 0:34:25.2 0:01:03.8 10:45/M
588 47 96 0:34:18.1 0:34:30.6 0:00:12.5 11:04/M
207 44 97 0:34:33.0 0:35:03.0 0:00:30.0 11:09/M
298 47 99 0:34:54.9 0:35:38.6  0:00:43.7 11:15/M
493 44 100 0:34:55.0 0:35:38.5 0:00:43.5 11:15/M
609 43 102 0:35:19.1 0:35:41.3 0:00:22.2 11:24/M
206 45 105 0:35:40.0 0:36:33.6  0:00:53.6 11:30/M
565 40 107 0:36:01.4 0:36:42.1 0:00:40.7 11:37/M
301 42 108 0:36:05.2 0:36:25.2  0:00:19.9 11:38/M
571 48 109 0:36:05.7 0:36:25.2  0:00:19.5 11:38/M
618 41 112 0:36:10.5 0:36:58.3  0:00:47.7 11:40/M
294 45 116 0:36:13.3 0:36:54.8 0:00:41.5 11:41/M
484 48 119 0:36:30.4 0:36:57.1 0:00:26.7 11:46/M
177 48 122 0:37:04.0 0:38:29.0 0:01:25.0 11:57/M
76 41 123 0:37:04.6 0:37:48.3 0:00:43.7 11:57/M
482 43 124 0:37:07.4 0:37:35.1 0:00:27.7 11:58/M
480 48 125 0:37:07.7 0:37:34.9 0:00:27.3 11:58/M
369 41 127 0:37:40.0 0:38:17.2 0:00:37.1 12:09/M
363 44 131 0:38:39.1 0:39:44.9 0:01:05.8 12:28/M
612 40 132 0:38:45.3 0:39:53.4 0:01:08.2 12:30/M
580 45 143 0:40:18.0 0:40:50.5 0:00:32.5 13:00/M
394 41 160 0:42:15.5 0:42:26.8 0:00:11.3 13:38/M
244 48 162 0:42:50.5 0:45:08.2 0:02:17.7 13:49/M
541 43 163 0:42:53.3 0:44:11.5 0:01:18.2 13:50/M
432 47 164 0:42:54.7 0:44:10.9 0:01:16.2 13:50/M
327 44 168 0:43:39.1 0:45:10.0 0:01:30.9 14:05/M
445 48 169 0:43:39.4 0:45:09.5 0:01:30.1 14:05/M
601 47 183 0:45:00.9 0:47:05.9 0:02:05.0 14:31/M
241 46 197 0:47:01.0 0:49:00.6 0:01:59.7 15:10/M
237 48 203 0:48:58.5 0:49:56.0 0:00:57.5 15:48/M
261 49 205 0:49:07.8 0:50:26.2 0:01:18.4 15:51/M
398 43 221 0:50:08.3 0:50:59.8 0:00:51.5 16:10/M
239 40 232 0:51:07.8 0:52:19.7 0:01:11.9 16:29/M
495 42 234 0:51:14.8 0:51:47.2 0:00:32.4 16:32/M
291 49 236 0:51:18.3 0:52:38.9 0:01:20.6 16:33/M
357 44 241 0:51:48.7 0:52:40.9 0:00:52.3 16:43/M
325 41 247 0:53:03.3 0:54:20.5 0:01:17.2 17:07/M
200 47 258 0:55:25.6 0:56:10.1 0:00:44.5 17:53/M
213 43 259 0:55:35.0 0:57:28.7 0:01:53.7 17:55/M
330 43 260 0:56:30.7 0:57:00.7 0:00:30.0 18:14/M
265 41 264 0:56:44.7 0:57:30.7 0:00:46.0 18:18/M
577 41 265 0:56:58.1 0:58:54.2 0:01:56.2 18:23/M
287 42 273 0:59:47.0 1:00:32.2 0:00:45.2 19:17/M

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
515 54 20 0:26:03.2 0:26:24.9 0:00:21.8 8:24/M
180 57 38 0:28:00.1 0:28:26.9 0:00:26.8 9:02/M
491 51 58 0:31:17.1 0:31:26.8 0:00:09.7 10:05/M
505 55 70 0:32:32.6 0:33:37.1 0:01:04.5 10:30/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

Robin Breakey
Sandra Cox
Pamela Branum
Nancy Stout
Jan Przybylski
Patti Covey
Patsy Stratton
Linda Hansen
Chris Chase
Debbie Evens
Ruth Grigg
Laura Cromer
Nancy K Banks
Judy Shively
Caren Courtright
Betsy Bjorklund
Karen Dirks

Name

Kerri Richins
Cheryl Morris
Linda Thomas
Nadine Morrison
Paula Norwood
Joy Limbaugh
Idalia Campos
Linda Kimble
Sally Goodwin
Norma Pittman
Judy Dagnon
Reva Vanerstrom
Rena Byers
Joanne Peters
Sharon Flomer
Bonnie Logan

Name

Judith Oakes
Carol Spurrier
Fran Grant
Mary Courtright

Name

Wesley Davis
Bodie Ritchie
David Campos JR
Gavin Stillwell
Caleb Donovan
Josiah Wallace

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Lake Tapps
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Liberty Lake
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Tacoma
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
184 51 117 0:36:14.7 0:37:36.4 0:01:21.7 11:41/M
219 53 130 0:38:36.3 0:38:47.7 0:00:11.4 12:27/M
182 50 135 0:39:05.1 0:40:20.8 0:01:15.8 12:36/M
569 50 137 0:39:29.4 0:39:55.3 0:00:25.9 12:44/M
377 59 150 0:40:49.6 0:41:12.0 0:00:22.4 13:10/M
218 55 151 0:40:49.7 0:41:12.5 0:00:22.8 13:10/M
414 56 159 0:42:02.2 0:43:05.0 0:01:02.8 13:34/M
280 50 170 0:43:40.3 0:45:09.6  0:01:29.2 14:05/M
209 54 173 0:43:50.2 0:44:08.9 0:00:18.7 14:08/M
247 56 191 0:46:06.8 0:46:20.4 0:00:13.6 14:52/M
271 50 192 0:46:18.5 0:46:43.7 0:00:25.3 14:56/M
222 50 195 0:46:58.9 0:48:32.5 0:01:33.6 15:09/M
156 53 196 0:47:00.9 0:49:01.7 0:02:00.8 15:10/M
400 52 224 0:50:15.8 0:51:58.2 0:01:42.4 16:13/M
517 58 246 0:52:14.9 0:53:24.1 0:01:09.2 16:51/M
164 55 254 0:55:18.9 0:56:38.3 0:01:19.4 17:50/M
549 56 268 0:57:32.0 0:58:21.2 0:00:49.2 18:34/M

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
381 62 41 0:28:18.5 0:28:25.6  0:00:07.1 9:08/M
562 60 94 0:34:04.0 0:34:28.9 0:00:24.8 10:59/M
544 61 106 0:35:48.1 0:35:58.4 0:00:10.3 11:33/M
354 60 146 0:40:23.5 0:42:12.4 0:01:49.0 13:02/M
360 62 155 0:41:51.0 0:42:21.5 0:00:30.6 13:30/M
319 65 175 0:43:59.0 0:45:19.3 0:01:20.2 14:11/M
205 61 198 0:47:34.0 0:48:44.2 0:01:10.2 15:20/M
303 64 199 0:47:44.2 0:47:50.7 0:00:06.5 15:24/M
259 68 212 0:49:50.8 0:50:53.9 0:01:03.2 16:05/M
375 62 218 0:50:00.8 0:51:06.7 0:01:05.9 16:08/M
227 69 219 0:50:02.0 0:51:06.7 0:01:04.7 16:08/M
427 65 228 0:50:51.3 0:52:46.8 0:01:55.5 16:24/M
197 60 230 0:50:55.0 0:52:45.0 0:01:50.0 16:25/M
373 65 240 0:51:46.2 0:52:15.2 0:00:29.0 16:42/M
254 60 267 0:57:29.3 0:58:20.5 0:00:51.2 18:33/M
322 68 270 0:57:57.2 0:59:10.7 0:01:13.5 18:42/M

Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
361 71 154 0:41:32.5 0:41:49.3 0:00:16.8 13:24/M
407 71 190 0:45:49.5 0:47:09.9 0:01:20.4 14:47/M
260 72 255 0:55:20.4 0:56:38.1 0:01:17.7 17:51/M
217 79 269 0:57:56.8 0:59:10.7 0:01:13.9 18:41/M

Male 1to 6

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
236 5 95 0:41:15.8 0:42:11.2 0:00:55.4 13:18/M
561 5 106 0:44:16.2 0:45:28.0 0:01:11.8 14:17/M
604 6 119 0:48:41.8 0:49:58.3 0:01:16.5 15:42/M
410 2 121 0:49:33.5 0:49:33.5 15:59/M
532 5 130 0:52:14.4 0:53:58.2 0:01:43.9 16:51/M
434 4 138 1:06:35.5 1:06:59.7 0:00:24.2 21:29/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Male 7 to 10

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1  Maxwell Boruff Soap Lake 173 9 16 0:23:17.1 0:23:18.3 0:00:01.2 7:31/M
2 Garret Sands Moses Lake 393 10 22 0:24:34.5 0:24:39.5 0:00:05.0 7:55/M
3 Maximus Zamora Moses Lake 509 8 27 0:25:46.1 0:26:55.4 0:01:09.2 8:19/M
4 Jake Roppo Puyallup 388 10 32 0:26:00.6 0:26:19.3 0:00:18.7 8:23/M
5 Jack O'Shea Moses Lake 364 9 43 0:27:50.2 0:28:03.5 0:00:13.3 8:59/M
6 Merritt Meacham Moses Lake 338 8 50 0:28:37.0 0:28:41.8 0:00:04.9 9:14/M
7 Bryer Knowles Moses Lake 307 8 52 0:29:05.4 0:29:36.4 0:00:31.0 9:23/M
8  Scott Welty Moses Lake 440 8 59 0:31:15.9 0:31:21.5 0:00:05.6 10:05/M
9  Luke Moisant Brier 524 7 65 0:32:51.0 0:33:31.8 0:00:40.9 10:35/M
10 Elliot McAtee Moses Lake 556 10 67 0:32:56.7 0:33:34.9 0:00:38.2 10:37/M
11 Oliver Donovan Moses Lake 531 7 81 0:35:50.0 0:35:54.6 0:00:04.7 11:33/M
12 Griffin Terry Moses Lake 416 8 83 0:36:05.1 0:36:52.1 0:00:47.0 11:38/M
13 Wesley Hausken Ephrata 284 8 87 0:36:19.9 0:37:19.9 0:01:00.0 11:43/M
14  Jackson Benedict Issaquah 554 9 88 0:37:31.1  0:38:41.4 0:01:10.2 12:06/M
15 Elliot Moliter Moses Lake 578 10 89 0:37:47.9 0:37:54.3 0:00:06.4 12:11/M
16  Zachary Henninger Moses Lake 501 10 98 0:42:01.4 0:42:08.6  0:00:07.2 13:33/M
17  Ethan Sands Moses Lake 392 8 100 0:42:14.7 0:42:25.2 0:00:10.5 13:37/M
18 Marshall Tibbs Moses Lake 419 8 105 0:44:09.1 0:45:01.9 0:00:52.7 14:15/M
19  Tristan Ritchie Moses Lake 558 10 111 0:44:58.5 0:46:10.0 0:01:11.5 14:30/M
20 Hunter Davis Moses Lake 234 7 113 0:46:23.2 0:47:18.2  0:00:55.0 14:58/M
21 Jayson Byers Moses Lake 193 7 123 0:49:57.5 0:51:44.9 0:01:47.3 16:07/M
22 Brice Vanerstrom Moses Lake 424 7 124 0:49:58.1 0:51:47.3 0:01:49.3 16:07/M
23  Chase Vanerstrom Moses Lake 425 10 127 0:50:56.0 0:52:47.2 0:01:51.2 16:26/M
24  Kevin Jr Donovan Moses Lake 530 10 131 0:52:23.0 0:54:08.5 0:01:45.5 16:54/M

Male 11 to 14

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1  Ander Moliter Moses Lake 573 13 10 0:21:49.3 0:21:49.9 0:00:00.6 7:02/M
2 Tim Bartlett Moses Lake 160 13 11 0:21:55.0 0:21:56.0 0:00:01.0 7:04/M
3 Jared Wood Moses Lake 447 13 12 0:21:56.1 0:21:56.8 0:00:00.8 7:05/M
4 Josh Welty Moses Lake 439 12 13 0:22:17.5 0:22:21.3 0:00:03.8 7:11/M
5  Joe Bartlett Moses Lake 158 12 17 0:23:18.5 0:23:22.8 0:00:04.3 7:31/M
6  Gage Palmer Moses Lake 581 12 41 0:27:45.2 0:27:58.4 0:00:13.2 8:57/M
7  Canon Gregoire Moses Lake 264 11 48 0:28:34.6 0:28:44.3 0:00:09.7 9:13/M
8  Lucas Zamora Boise 607 11 62 0:31:26.9 0:32:35.9 0:01:09.0 10:08/M
9 Ketrin Hemmerling Moses Lake 553 11 69 0:33:01.2 0:33:03.9 0:00:02.6 10:39/M
10 Fletcher Smith West Richland 401 12 72 0:34:01.5 0:35:05.3 0:01:03.9 10:58/M
11  Konner' Lanning Moses Lake 311 11 74 0:35:11.1 0:36:50.3 0:01:39.2 11:21/M
12 Emmett Byington Moses Lake 201 11 75 0:35:15.1 0:35:53.9 0:00:38.8 11:22/M
13 Chase Mathews Moses Lake 620 14 79 0:35:34.2 0:35:42.5 0:00:08.3 11:28/M
14 Elliott Ahmann Mattawa 151 12 85 0:36:08.8 0:37:03.4 0:00:54.6 11:39/M
15 Andrew Stillwell Moses Lake 409 12 109 0:44:53.1 0:44:53.1 14:29/M
16  Nicolas Courtright Moses Lake 550 11 129 0:52:13.6 0:53:23.5 0:01:09.8 16:51/M
17  Michael Byers Moses Lake 196 11 132 0:53:06.6 0:55:07.2  0:02:00.7 17:08/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Male 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1  Erik Ramirez Othello 379 17 3 0:19:43.6  0:19:45.2 0:00:01.6 6:22/M
2 Madison Moliter Moses Lake 575 15 6 0:20:12.7  0:20:15.3 0:00:02.7 6:31/M
3 Grant Bruneel Moses Lake 189 15 9 0:21:39.2 0:21:40.2 0:00:01.0 6:59/M
4 Mason Grigg Moses Lake 270 15 31 0:25:58.5  0:26:00.2 0:00:01.6 8:23/M
5  Austin Cook Moses Lake 474 15 53 0:29:42.2  0:30:27.3 0:00:45.2 9:35/M
6  Paxton Lanning Moses Lake 314 18 70 0:33:30.7 0:35:04.6 0:01:33.9 10:48/M
7  Casper Combs Moses Lake 214 17 120 0:48:56.0  0:50:57.7 0:02:01.7 15:47/M

Male 20 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1  Chandler Byington Moses Lake 199 21 4 0:20:02.2  0:20:07.9 0:00:05.8 6:28/M
2 Seth Bruneel Moses Lake 192 23 5 0:20:02.3  0:20:03.7 0:00:01.4 6:28/M
3 David Fackrell Pasco 249 28 28 0:25:48.3  0:26:01.2 0:00:12.9 8:19/M
4 Justin Cassel Spokane 572 25 29 0:25:54.8  0:26:16.3 0:00:21.5 8:21/M
5  Steve Black Mukilteo 167 28 36 0:26:34.3  0:26:50.9 0:00:16.6 8:34/M
6  Taylor Dailey Othello 228 26 37 0:26:34.4  0:26:53.8 0:00:19.3 8:34/M
7  Kris Garten Moses Lake 599 26 45 0:27:54.0  0:28:22.8 0:00:28.7 9:00/M
8 Varon Larsen Bellevue 317 29 46 0:28:09.0 0:28:45.9 0:00:36.9 9:05/M
9 Ben Mohs Othello 350 28 49 0:28:35.0  0:29:11.5 0:00:36.5 9:13/M
10 Nathan Sherrer Snohomish 397 26 91 0:38:42.6  0:39:42.8 0:01:00.1 12:29/M
11  Scott Harmon Monroe 281 28 94 0:41:10.3  0:43:26.7 0:02:16.4 13:17/M
12 Logan Davis Othello 610 23 96 0:41:41.5  0:42:08.8 0:00:27.2 13:27/M
13 Justin Martin Moses Lake 326 26 99 0:42:04.4  0:43:20.2 0:01:15.8 13:34/M
14  Christopher Forrest Moses Lake 255 23 133 0:55:07.2 0:56:43.5 0:01:36.3 17:47/M
15 Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 437 28 137 1:06:34.3 1:06:59.2 0:00:24.8 21:28/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1  Jeff Heimark Moses Lake 286 30 18 0:23:48.0  0:23:49.2 0:00:01.2 7:40/M
2 EdKaebel Quincy 596 37 19 0:23:58.5  0:24:01.8 0:00:03.2 7:44/M
3 Joseph Akers Moses Lake 152 39 21 0:24:16.4  0:24:28.9 0:00:12.5 7:50/M
4 Mark Rust Everett 586 33 24 0:24:43.5  0:25:00.2 0:00:16.7 7:58/M
5 Jim Norwood Tacoma 359 32 35 0:26:33.8  0:27:03.6 0:00:29.8 8:34/M
6 Israel Botello Moses Lake 175 34 39 0:27:10.8  0:28:17.3 0:01:06.5 8:46/M
7  Nathan Hall Pasco 276 30 40 0:27:39.0  0:28:14.7 0:00:35.7 8:55/M
8  Chad Davis Moses Lake 231 35 54 0:29:53.5  0:30:26.6 0:00:33.2 9:38/M
9 Ron McHargue Moses Lake 542 32 55 0:29:59.3 0:31:04.6 0:01:05.3 9:40/M
10  Scott Barlow Moses Lake 5 30 60 0:31:17.4  0:32:50.8 0:01:33.4 10:05/M
11  Chris Franklin Moses Lake 533 30 63 0:32:17.3  0:33:52.7 0:01:35.5 10:25/M
12 Derek Lee Moses Lake 547 34 71 0:33:47.1  0:35:28.5 0:01:41.4 10:54/M
13  Torrey Lanning Moses Lake 315 35 78 0:35:32.4 0:37:12.4 0:01:40.0 11:28/M
14  Brian Bodenman Ellensburg 613 37 90 0:38:31.0  0:39:43.7 0:01:12.7 12:25/M
15 Christopher Cassella Moses Lake 591 33 92 0:39:46.2  0:39:59.7 0:00:13.5 12:50/M
16  Les Tuck Moses Lake 423 31 103 0:43:39.2  0:45:10.6 0:01:31.4 14:05/M
17  Jason Green Moses Lake 535 38 107 0:44:18.3  0:45:26.3 0:01:08.0 14:17/M
18 Shane Moore Moses Lake 353 32 108 0:44:38.2 0:44:38.2 14:24/M
19 Jeremie Ritchie Moses Lake 560 35 110 0:44:58.3  0:46:10.4 0:01:12.2 14:30/M
20  Abel Cruz Moses Lake 224 36 118 0:48:23.3  0:50:05.7 0:01:42.4 15:36/M
21  Jason Stillwell Moses Lake 411 36 122 0:49:34.4  0:49:34.4 15:59/M
22 Sevren Lobe Richland 320 35 126 0:50:10.4  0:52:16.6 0:02:06.2 16:11/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Carl Zamora
Mitch Moliter
Erik Johnson
Blaine Reed
Paul Cook

Joel Higgins
Frank Bruneel
Todd Roppo
Scott Griffith
Loren Sandhop
Christian O'Shea
Rich Gregoire
Eric Knowles
Randy Coleman
David Patten
Jon Bartlett
William D. Stout
Ron Moisant
Brian Huck
Stacey Dabler
Terry Byington
Bruce Mathews
Bobb Hansen
Craig Dickens
Dan Bodtke
Paul Dufault
Matt Davis
John Milks

Will Rodriguez
Christopher Bowes
Brian Liggett

Name

Bob Martin
Mark King
Don Mcgraw
Gene Champion
Spencer Grigg
Rocky Terry
Bill Breakey
Ben Jackson
Mike Cromer
Kent Boyle
Ron Wallace

Name
Charlie Zamora

5K Age Group

City

City

Boise
Moses Lake
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Walla Walla
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Brier
Moses Lake
Kennewick
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Kent
Pullman
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Snoqualmie
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Hoquiam
Des Moines
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Bonney Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Pendleton

City
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
608 41 1 0:17:56.5 0:17:56.7 0:00:00.3 5:47/M
574 43 2 0:18:05.5 0:18:06.3 0:00:00.8 5:50/M
594 40 8 0:21:20.6 0:22:00.8 0:00:40.2 6:53/M
380 46 14 0:22:32.4 0:22:34.5 0:00:02.2 7:16/M
476 44 20 0:24:11.5 0:24:18.6  0:00:07.1 7:48/M
582 41 25 0:24:52.6 0:25:20.9 0:00:28.3 8:01/M
187 47 30 0:25:54.9 0:26:08.1 0:00:13.2 8:21/M
390 40 33 0:26:05.4 0:26:22.6  0:00:17.2 8:25/M
269 40 34 0:26:32.8 0:26:47.6  0:00:14.8 8:34/M
564 42 38 0:26:35.6 0:27:15.3 0:00:39.6 8:35/M
583 44 44 0:27:52.7 0:28:03.6  0:00:10.9 8:59/M
267 45 47 0:28:34.2 0:28:43.7 0:00:09.5 9:13/M
308 41 51 0:29:03.7 0:29:36.4 0:00:32.7 9:22/M
600 48 56 0:30:18.1 0:30:45.9 0:00:27.8 9:46/M
368 43 57 0:30:19.9 0:30:59.3 0:00:39.5 9:47/M
159 41 58 0:31:10.9 0:32:33.6  0:01:22.7 10:03/M
570 48 61 0:31:18.6 0:31:27.0 0:00:08.4 10:06/M
523 44 66 0:32:56.0 0:33:37.7 0:00:41.7 10:37/M
477 47 68 0:33:01.0 0:34:16.3 0:01:15.3 10:39/M
528 46 73 0:34:13.9 0:34:29.3 0:00:15.4 11:02/M
204 49 76 0:35:16.9 0:35:56.1 0:00:39.2 11:23/M
619 42 77 0:35:32.1 0:35:43.4 0:00:11.3 11:28/M
617 44 82 0:35:51.5 0:36:41.0 0:00:49.5 11:34/M
238 48 93 0:40:21.4 0:41:21.9 0:01:00.5 13:01/M
168 48 97 0:41:55.5 0:43:17.2 0:01:21.6 13:31/M
243 48 101 0:42:52.2 0:45:08.5 0:02:16.3 13:50/M
235 41 102 0:43:04.7 0:44:03.4 0:00:58.7 13:54/M
543 42 112 0:45:36.2 0:46:08.0 0:00:31.8 14:43/M
385 47 125 0:50:04.3 0:51:25.2 0:01:20.9 16:09/M
176 42 128 0:51:40.8 0:53:13.0 0:01:32.2 16:40/M
318 41 134 0:55:14.2 0:56:39.1 0:01:25.0 17:49/M
Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
589 55 7 0:20:30.8 0:20:33.5 0:00:02.7 6:37/M
304 55 23 0:24:41.6 0:25:07.8 0:00:26.3 7:58/M
333 56 26 0:24:55.3 0:25:00.8 0:00:05.5 8:02/M
472 51 42 0:27:49.8 0:28:00.6  0:00:10.8 8:58/M
272 52 64 0:32:17.3 0:32:41.1 0:00:23.8 10:25/M
417 56 84 0:36:05.8 0:36:52.4 0:00:46.6 11:38/M
183 52 86 0:36:12.8 0:37:36.4 0:01:23.5 11:41/M
579 56 104 0:44:05.5 0:45:20.0 0:01:14.5 14:13/M
223 51 114 0:46:57.0 0:48:32.3 0:01:35.3 15:09/M
178 57 115 0:47:07.3 0:47:56.0 0:00:48.7 15:12/M
436 58 135 0:58:25.5 0:58:51.0 0:00:25.4 18:51/M
Male 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
605 61 15 0:22:55.9 0:23:00.5 0:00:04.6 7:24/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
2  Carmel Perez
3 Dean Wheelon
4  Delbert Hart

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall

372 62
442 64
500 68
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Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
80 0:35:34.5 0:35:52.3 0:00:17.7 11:28/M
116 0:47:16.4 0:59:39.2 0:12:22.8 15:15/M
117 0:47:16.6 0:59:39.8 0:12:23.3 15:15/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace

Male 70 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace

1  Laurel Melin Moses Lake 340 71 136 0:58:43.4 1:00:13.7 0:01:30.3 18:56/M
Athena

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Char-Lee Hansen Moses Lake 279 23 1 0:25:59.7 0:26:20.9 0:00:21.2 8:23/M
2 Nicole Wallace Moses Lake 435 29 2 0:30:38.5  0:30:53.3 0:00:14.8 9:53/M
3 Thaydra Claunch Moses Lake 211 39 3 0:34:11.6  0:34:49.8 0:00:38.2 11:02/M
4 Sara Hausken Ephrata 283 31 4 0:36:20.6  0:37:18.1  0:00:57.5 11:43/M
5  Kimberly Tibbs Moses Lake 418 39 5 0:44:11.6  0:45:04.5 0:00:52.9 14:15/M
6  Debbie Davis Moses Lake 232 40 6 0:46:23.0  0:47:18.7 0:00:55.7 14:57/M
7  Maria Melin Moses Lake 341 33 7 0:58:44.3 1:00:13.5 0:01:29.2 18:57/M

Clydesdale

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Martin Roylance Moses Lake 507 28 1 0:23:11.5 0:23:17.7 0:00:06.2 7:29/M
2 Bryan Henninger Moses Lake 510 38 2 0:26:32.7 0:26:39.4 0:00:06.7 8:34/M
3 Kevin Larsen Moses Lake 316 29 3 0:26:33.9 0:26:48.6 0:00:14.7 8:34/M
4 Trevor Tibbs Moses Lake 420 39 4 0:38:12.2  0:39:05.7 0:00:53.5 12:19/M

Female Stroller

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Amy & Jack Raymond Moses Lake 469 34 1 0:29:30.2  0:30:49.4 0:01:19.3 9:31/M
2 Jennifer & Lars Brown Moses Lake 454 29 2 0:32:49.0 0:34:18.3 0:01:29.3 10:35/M
3 Alyssa & Camden Barlow Moses Lake 451 29 3 0:32:57.7 0:34:30.9 0:01:33.2 10:38/M
4  Jenelle & Natal Ottmar Moses Lake 468 29 4 0:38:47.7 0:40:58.2 0:02:10.5 12:31/M
5  Alicia & Brynli Ciganda Moses Lake 457 65 5 0:38:52.1  0:40:45.2 0:01:53.1 12:32/M
6  Nicole & Ariana Dickens Kent 461 22 6 0:40:20.6  0:41:20.7 0:01:00.1 13:01/M
7 Bethany & Emers Harmon Monroe 463 27 7 0:41:11.9 0:43:29.1 0:02:17.2 13:17/M
8  Brie & Lindsey Davis Moses Lake 460 32 8 0:41:27.3  0:42:23.0 0:00:55.6 13:22/M
9  Melissa & Clayt Coleman Moses Lake 602 21 9 0:42:08.1  0:44:12.2 0:02:04.2 13:35/M
10 Buffie & Ania Ciganda Moses Lake 456 35 10 0:42:54.5  0:44:47.4 0:01:52.9 13:50/M
11  Jesyka & Kenna Morrison Moses Lake 465 32 11 0:43:02.3 0:44:50.2 0:01:48.0 13:53/M
12 Andrea & Elise Miles Moses Lake 464 31 12 0:47:19.1  0:49:28.7 0:02:09.6 15:16/M
13 Kris & Abel Cruz Moses Lake 459 34 13 0:48:23.5  0:50:05.0 0:01:41.4 15:36/M
14  Nicole & Kora Preston Moses Lake 513 33 14 0:50:25.6 0:52:33.4 0:02:07.8 16:16/M
15 Suzanne & AJ Trowbridge Moses Lake 471 31 15 0:53:52.8  0:53:52.8 17:23/M
16 Karina & isaiah Flippen Moses Lake 462 21 16 0:54:40.9 0:56:41.8 0:02:00.9 17:38/M

Male Stroller

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Joshua & Lucas Juette Moses Lake 512 40 1 0:37:25.5 0:38:46.4 0:01:20.9 12:04/M
2 James & Matthew Barnett Moses Lake 452 39 2 0:39:51.1 0:40:49.4 0:00:58.2 12:51/M
3 Brad & Kellan Morrison Moses Lake 466 33 3 0:43:04.1 0:44:52.2 0:01:48.2 13:54/M
4 Kevin & Max Donovan Moses Lake 546 43 4 0:51:40.1 0:53:25.6  0:01:45.5 16:40/M
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